@R@thchve‘i* '

CusTomMm ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

ARCADE 4-D Warriors Aero Fighters 2
CLASSICS 64t Street - A Aero Fighters 3

D .
(2 77 7) etective Story Aeroboto

7 Ordi

After Burner

A Question Of Sport After Burner II

88 Games AD. 2083
. Age Of Heroes -

005 )

A.B. Cop Silkroad 2
1 on 1 Government .

APB - All Points Agent Super Bond
10-Yard Fight ‘85 i

8 Bulletin Agressors of Dark

1000 Miglia: Great 1000 ASO - Armored Kombat

Miles Rally

Scrum Object

Agress — Missile

18 Holes Pro Golf Ace Driver: Racing Daisenryaku
1941: Counter Attack Evolution Ah Eikou no
1942 Ace Driver: Victory Koshien

Lap Air Attack

1943: The Battle of
Midway

Acrobat Mission

Air Buster: Trouble

1944: The Loop Master Acrobatic Dog-Fight Specialty Raid Unit
1945k II1 20’;Fancefrk . Air Duel
ybernetick Hyper .

1991 Spikes Weapon Air Gallet
19XX The War Against Action Fighter Airwolf
Destiny Ajax

Action Hollywood
2020 Super Baseball Akkanbeder

The Addams Family
280-ZZZAP Special Collectors Akuma-Jou Dracula
3 Count Bout Edition Gold Akuu Gallet
3 On 3 Dunk Madness The Adventures of Aladdin

Robby Roto!
4Funinl Alcon

Aero Fighters



@ RetroActive™ M

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Alex Kidd: The Lost Altered Beast Argus (Gottlieb)
Stars The Amazing Argus no Senshi
A11. Baba and 40 Adventures of Mr. F. Ark Area
Thieves Lea

Arkanoid

Alien Arena

Amazing Maze

Arkanoid — Revenge

Alien Attack Ambush of DOH

Alien Challenge American Speedway Armed Formation

Alien Crush Amidar Armed Police

Alien Invasion Amigo Batrider

Alien Invasion Part Anteater Armored Car

I Apache 3 Art of Fighting

Alien Sector . . 1.
Apocaljpse Now Art of Fighting 2

Alien3: The Gun Appoooh Art of Fighting 3 -

i The Path of th
Aliens Aqua Jack e .a of the
. Warrior

All American
Aqua Jet

Football Ashura Blaster
Aqua Rush

Alley Master Assault

. Aquarium .

Alligator Hunt Asterix
Arabian .

Alpha Mission Asteroids
Aracnis .

Alpha Mission II Asteroids Deluxe

. Arbalester .
Alpha One (Vision Astrians
i Arcade Classics
Electronics) Astro Battle
i Arch Rivals

Alpha One (Atari) Astro Blaster
Area 88

The AlphaxZ Astro Chase

i i Ares no Tsubasa
Alpine Ski Astro Fighter
Altair Argus (Jaleco)

Astro Flash



s

@ RetroActive™

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Astro Warrior
Astro Wars
Astropal

The Astyanax
Asuka & Asuka

Asura Blade -
Sword of Dynasty

Asura Buster -
Eternal Warriors

Asylum

Atari Mini Golf
Athena

Atomic Point
Atomic Robo-kid
Attack Ufo
Aurail
Avalanche
Avengers

Avengers in Galactic
Storm

Avenging Spirit
Aztarac
Azurian Attack
B-Wings

B.C. Kid

B.C. Story

B.Rap Boys

B.Rap Boys Special
Back Fire

Back Street Soccer
Backfire!

Bad Dudes vs.
Dragonninja

Bad Lands
Bagman

Bakuretsu Breaker
Bakutotsu Kijuutei
Bal Cube

Balloon Bomber
Balloon Brothers
Vs. Balloon Fight

Baluba-louk no
Densetsu

BanBam

Bang Bang Ball
Bang Bead
Bang!

Bank Panic
Baraduke

Barrier

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Barroom Baseball

Baryon — Future
Assault

Vs. BaseBall
Baseball Stars 2

Baseball Stars
Professional

Basketball
Batman

Batman Forever
Batsugun

Batsugun Special
Version

Battlantis

Battle Arena
Toshinden 2

Battle Bakraid -
Unlimited Version

Battle Bubble
Battle Chopper

Vs. Battle City
Battle Cross

Battle Cruiser M-12
Battle Field

Battle Flip Shot

Battle Garegga



+a

@ RetroActive™

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Battle K-Road
Battle Lane! Vol. 5
Battle Rangers
Battle Shark
Battle Zone
Battle of Atlantis
The Battle-Road
Battlecry

Battles
Battletoads

Bay Route

Beach Festival
World

Championship 1997
Beam Invader
Beast Busters
Beaste Feastie
Beastorizer
BeatHead

Bells & Whistles
Ben Bero Beh
Beraboh Man

The Berenstain
Bears in Big Paw’s
Cave

The Berlin Wall

Bermuda Triangle
Berzerk

Best Bout Boxing
Best League

Best of Best

Bestri

Big Fight — Big
Trouble In The
Atlantic Ocean

Big Karnak
Big Kong

The Big Pro
Wrestling!

Big Run

Big Striker
Bigfoot Bonkers
Bikkuri Card
Billiard

Billiard Academy
Real Break

Bio Attack
Bio-hazard Battle
Bio-ship Paladin
Biomechanical Toy
Bionic Commando

Birdie Try

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Birdiy

Bishi Bashi
Championship Mini
Game Senshuken

Black Dragon
Black Heart
Black Hole
Black Panther
Black Tiger
Black Widow
Blade Master
Blandia

Blast Off
Blasted
Blaster
Blasteroids
Blasto

Blaze On
Blazer

Blazing Lazers
Blazing Star
Block 2

Block Block
Block Carnival

Block Hole



@ RetroActive™ M

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Block Out Bomber Lord Boxer
BlockBuster Bomber Man Boxing Bugs
Blockade Bombjack Twin Boxy Boy
Blocken Bombs Away Bradley Trainer
Blomby Car Bonanza Bros Brain
Blood Bros. Bone Crusher Brave Blade
Blood Storm Bongo Break Thru
Blood Warrior Bonze Adventure Breakers
Bloody Roar Booby Kids Breakers Revenge
Bloody Roar 2 Boogie Wings Breywood
Bloody Wolf Boomer Rang'r Brick Zone
Bloxeed Boong-Ga Boong-Ga Brickyard
Blue Hawk Boot Hill Bristles
Blue Print Borderline Brix
Blue Shark Borench Bronx
Blue’s Journey Born To Fight Bubble Bobble
BnB Arcade Bosconian Bubble Bobble II
Bobble Bobble Botanic Bubble Memories:
The Story Of
Body Slam Bottle 10 ¢ >ty
Bubble Bobble III
Bogey Manor Bottom of the Ninth
Bubble Trouble
Bo ‘84 Boulder Dash
88Y Bubbles
Bomb Bee Bouncing Balls
Buccaneers
Bomb Jack The Bounty
Buck Rogers: Planet
Bomb Kick Bowling Alley of Zoom



@ RetroActive™ M

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Buggy Boy Calorie Kun vs Catch-22

Buggy Challenge Moguranian Caterpillar
Bull Fighter Cameltry Catt

Bullet Candy Candy Cavelon
Bullfight Cannon Ball Caveman Ninja

Bump ‘n’ Jump

Burger Time

Cannon Dancer
Canvas Croquis

Canyon Bomber

Cerberus

Chack’n Pop

Burglar X Chain Reaction
Burnin’ Rubber Capcom Baseball Challenger
Burning Fight Capcom Sports Club Chameleon
1
Burning Force Capcom World Chameleon 24
itol
Burning Rival Capito Champion Base Ball
10 Sil

Bust-A-Move Again Captain Silver Champion Base Ball
Buster Bros. Captain Tomaday Part-2
Butasan — Pig’s & Car 2 Champion Boxing
Bomber’s Car Action Champion Golf
Buzzard Car Jamboree Champion Pro
Bygone Carnival Wrestling
Cabal Carrera Champion Wrestler
Cachat Carrier Air Wing Chanfplonshlp

Bowling
Cadash Cascade . .

Championship
Caliber 50 Vs. Castlevania Sprint
California Games Cat and Mouse Chanbara
Calipso Catacomb Chance Kun

Catch Change Air Blade



T W ———
o

= : " i
@ RetroActive™
CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LET TH E G AMES B EGIN !

Change Lanes Choukou Senki Columns
Kikaioh

Changes reato Columns II: The

Charlie Ninja Ch.01.1tetsu Voyage Through
Brikin’ger-Iron Clad Time

Chase Bombers
Chase H.Q.
Check Man
Cheeky Mouse
Cheese Chase

Chelnov — Atomic
Runner

Chequered Flag
Cheyenne
Chicken Farm
Chicken Shift
Chiki Chiki Boys
Chiller
Chimera Beast
China Gate
China Town
Chinese Hero
Choky! Choky!
Choplifter
ChopperlI

Chouji Meikyuu
Legion

Chuka Taisen
Circus

Circus Charlie
Cisco Heat

City Bomber
City Connection
Clash-Road
Clay Pigeon
Clay Shoot
Claybuster
Cleopatra Fortune

The Cliffhanger -
Edward Randy

Cloak & Dagger
Clowns

Vs. Clu Clu Land
Clutch Hitter
CoMOTION
Cobra-Command
Colony 7

Columns 97

Columns III
Combat
Combat Hawk
Combat School

Command War -
Super Special Battle
& War Game

Commando (Sega)

Competition Golf
Final Round

Condor

Congo Bongo
Continental Circus
Contra

Cookie & Bibi
Cookie & Bibi 2
Cookie & Bibi 3

Cool Boarders
Arcade Jam

Cool Minigame
Collection

Cool Pool

Cop 01



@ RetroActive™ M

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Cosmic Alien Crazy Balloon Cybattler
Cosmic Chasm Crazy Blocks Cyber Commando
Cosmic Cop Crazy Climber Cyber Sled
Cosmic Guerilla Crazy Cop Cyber Tank
Cosmic Monsters Crazy Fight Cyberball
Cosmo Crazy Kong Cyberball 2072
Cosmo Gang the Crazy Kong Part I1 Cyberbots:
Puzzle Crazy Rally Fullmetal Madness
C?smo Gang the Crazy War Cycle Warriors
Video Cvvern
) Crazzy Clownz yv

Cosmo Police

. . D-Con
Galivan Crime City

) D-Day (Olympia
Cosmos Croquis y (Olympia)
D-Day (Jaleco
Cotocoto Cottong Cross Pang y (Jaleco)
Cotton Crossed Swords D-D. Crew
Cotton 2 Crowns Golf DJ Boy
Dacholer

Cotton Boomerang

Crowns Golf in

Hawaii Dai Ressya Goutou
Country Club
Crude Buster Dai San Wakusei
Country Club
. . Meteor
Classic Crusin
Daikaiju no
Crack Down Crush Roller
Gyakushu
ksh Crusher Makochan
Crackshot Daiku no Gensan
Crash Cuby Bo
ras y bop Daimakaimura
Crater Rai Cue Brick
rater Raider Daioh
Crayon Shinchan Curve Ball )
Daisenpu
Orato Asobo

Cutie Q



s

@ RetroActive™

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Daisu-Kiss
Dambusters
Dan-Ku-Ga
Danger Zone

Dangerous
Dungeons

Dangerous Seed

Daraku Tenshi -
The Fallen Angels

Darius

Darius Gaiden —
Silver Hawk

Darius II
Dark Edge
Dark Planet
Dark Seal
Dark Tower
Dark Warrior

Darkstalkers: The
Night Warriors

Darwin 4078

Datsugoku -
Prisoners of War

Dazzler
Dead Angle
Dead Eye

Dead or Alive ++
The Dealer
The Deep

Defend the Terra
Attack on the Red
UFO

Defender

Deluxe 5
Demolition Derby
Demon

Demon Front
Demon’s World
Demoneye-X
Demons & Dragons
Denjin Makai
Depthcharge
Deroon DeroDero
Desert Breaker
Desert Gun
Desert War
Destination Earth
Destroyer
Detana!! Twin Bee
Devastators

Devil Fish

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Devil World
Devil Zone
Dharma Doujou
Diamond Run
Die Hard Arcade
Diet Fmily

Diet Go Go

Dig Dug

Dig Dug II
Digger (Sega)

Digger (Century
Electronics)

Digger Man
Dimahoo
Dingo

Dino Rex
Dirt Dash
Disco No. 1
Discs of Tron
Diver Boy
Do! Run Run
DoDonPachi

DoDonPachi Dai-
Ou-Jou V101

Dock Man



+a

@ RetroActive™

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Dodgem
Dog Fight
Dog Patch
Dogyuun

Doki Doki Penguin
Land

Domino Block
Dominos
Dommy

Don Doko Don
DonPachi
Donkey King Jr.
Donkey Kong
Donkey Kong 3

Donkey Kong II -
Jumpman Returns

Donkey Kong
Junior

Dorachan
Dorodon
Dottori Kun
Double Axle

Double Dragon
(Technos)

Double Dragon
(American)

Double Dragon
(Japan)

Double Dragon II -
The Revenge

Double Dribble

The Double
Dynamites

Double Play
Double Wings
DownTown
Vs. Dr. Mario
Dr. Micro

Dr. Tomy

Dr. Toppel’s
Adventure

Drag Race

Dragon Ball Z
V.R.V.S

Dragon Blaze
Dragon Bowl
Dragon Breed
Dragon Buster
Dragon Gun
Dragon Master
Dragon Saber

Dragon Spirit

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Dragon Unit
Dragonball Z

Dragonball Z 2 -
Super Battle

Dragonninja
Dragoon Might
Drakton

Dream Shopper
Dream Soccer ‘94
Dream World
Dribbling

Drift Out 94 — The
Hard Order

Drift Out
Driver’s Edge
Driving Force
Dual Assault
Vs. Duck Hunt
Dungeon Magic
Dunk Dream ‘95
Dunk Shot
Dyger

Dyna Gear

Dynamic Country
Club



© s ——

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Dynamic Shoot
Kyousou

Dynamic Ski
Dynamite Bomber
Dynamite Duke
Dynamite Dux
Dynamite League
Dynasty Wars

E-Swat — Cyber
Police

E.D.F : Earth
Defense Force

ESP Ra.De.
Eagle

Eagle Shot Golf
Eco Fighters
Egg Hunt

Egg Venture
Eggor

Eggs

Ehrgeiz

Eight Ball Action
Eight Forces
Eight Man

Elevator Action

Elevator Action II

Elevator Action
Returns

Eliminator
Embargo
Emeraldia
Empire City: 1931

The Empire Strikes
Back

The End
Enduro Racer
Enforce
Enigma II
Equites
Escape Kids

Escape from the
Planet of the Robot
Monsters

Espgaluda
Espial

Euro League
Evil Stone
Evolution Soccer
Excite League

Vs. Excitebike

TR
ey »
. do »

" - 2

Exciting Animal
Land Jr.

Exciting Hour
Exciting Soccer 11
Exed Exes
Exerion

Exerizer

Exodus

Explorer
Explosive Breaker
Express Raider
Extermination
Exterminator
Extreme Downhill
Exzisus

Eyes

F-1 Dream

F-1 Grand Prix

F01 Grand Prix Part
11

F-1 Grand Prix Star
II

F-X
F

F1 Exhaust Note



+a

@ RetroActive™

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

The FairyLand Story
Falcon

Fancy World - Earth
of Crisis

Fantastic
Fantastic Journey
Fantasy

Fantasy Land
Fantasy Zone

Fantasy Zone II -
The Tears of Opa-
Opa

Far East of Eden -
Kabuki Klash

Farmers Rebellion
Fast Freddie
Fast Lane

Faster, Harder, More
Challenging Q*bert

Fatal Fury — King of
Fighters

Fatal Fury 2

Fatal Fury 3 — Road
to the Final Victory

Fatal Fury Special

Fatal Fury: Wild
Ambition

Fatsy Gambler
Fever SOS

Field Combat
Field Day

Field Goal

Fight Fever
Fighter & Attacker
Fighter’s History
Fighter’s Impact
Fighting Basketball
Fighting Fantasy
Fighting Golf
Fighting Hawk
Fighting Layer
Fighting Roller
Fighting Soccer
Final Blow

Final Crash
Final Fight

Final Fight 2
Final Lap

Final Lap 2

Final Lap 3

Final Lap R

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

The Final Round
Final Star Force
Final Tetris

Finalizer — Super
Transformation

Finest Hour
Fire Barrel
Fire Battle
Fire Hawk
Fire One
Fire Shark
Fire Trap
Fire Truck
Firebeast

The First Funky
Fighter

Fit of Fighting
Fitter

Five a Side Soccer
FixEight

Flak Attack
Flame Gunner
Flash Point
Flashgal

Flicky



@ RetroActive™ M

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Flip & Flop From TV Animation Galaxia
Flipper Jack Slam Dunk - Super Galaxian
Slams
Flipull ) Galaxian Part X
Front Line
Flower Galaxian Turbo
Funky Bee
Fly-Bo Galaxy Empire
y-Roy Funky Fish y =P
Flyball Galaxy Fight -
Funky Head Boxers . .
. Universal Warriors
Flying Shark Funkv Tet
. . unky Je Galaxy Force 2
Flying Tiger
Funny Mouse Galaxy Gunners
Food Fight Future S y
uture Spy
Football Frenzy ) Galaxy Rescue
G-Dartus Galaxy Wars
Forgotten Worlds y

Formation Z

G-LOC Air Battle

Gallop - Armed

G-Stream G2020 Police Unit
Fortress 2 Blue
Arcade G.L Joe Gallop Racer
Forty-Love GP Rider Gallop Racer 3
Gaia Crusaders Galmedes
Four Trax
Free Kick Gaiapolis The Game Paradise
Gain Ground —Master of
Freeze Shooting!
(Cinematronics) Galactic Storm

Freeze (Atari)

Galactic Warriors

Ganbare Ginkun

Gang Busters
Frenzy Galactica — Batalha
Espacial Gang Wars
Frisky Tom P G
, anryu
Frog & Spiders Galaga ‘88 )
Gardia
Galaga
Frogger Garou — Mark of the
Galaga 3 2

Frogs

Wolves



T T eem—

+a

@ RetroActive™

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Garuka

Garyo Retsuden
Gate of Doom
Gee Bee
Gekirindan
Gekisou

Gemini Wing
Genix Family
Genpei ToumaDen
Genshi-Tou 1930’s
Geo Storm

Get Star

Ghost Chaser
Densei

Ghost Hunter
Ghost Muncher
Ghost Pilots
Ghostlop

Ghostmuncher
Galaxian

Ghosts'n Goblins
Ghoul Panic
Ghouls'n Ghosts
Ghox

Giga Man 2: The
Power Fighters

Giga Wing
Gigandes

Gigas Mark II
Ginga NinkyouDen

Gingateikoku No
Gyakushu

Gladiator
Gladiator 1984
The Glob

Global Champion

Go Go Mr.
Yamaguchi

Goal! 92

Goal! Goal! Goal!
Godzilla

Gogetsuji Legends
Goindol

Gokujyou Parodius
Gold Bug

Gold Medalist
Golden Axe

Golden Axe — The
Duel

Golden Axe II

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Golden Axe: The
Revenge of Death
Adder

Golden Fire II
Golden Par Golf
Golfing Greats
Golgo 13

Golgo 13 Kiseki no
Dandou

Golly! Ghost!

Gomoku Narabe
Renju

Gonbee noI'm
Sorry

Gondomania
Vs. The Goonies
Gorf

Gorkans

Got-Ya

Got-cha Mini Game
Festival

Gradius

Gradius II - GOFER
no Yabou

Gradius III
Grand Champion

Grand Cross v1.02F



R oy S LT
@R@t‘r‘oAc‘nve‘b '

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Grand Slam Groove on Fight - Gun.Smoke
Grand Striker ;;ouketsu] i Ichizoku GunNail
Grand Striker 2 Gunbarich
Ground Effects
Grand Tour Gunbarl
Grudge Match
Grasspin Gunbird
Gryzor
Gratia — Second . Gunbird 2
Earth Guardian Storm
. Gunblade NY
Gravitar Guardians
Guardi fth Gunbuster
Great 1000 Miles IHuard 1ans o the Gundhara
Rally 2 USA 00
i Gunf — Battl
Great 1000 Miles Guerrilla War .un orce - batlle
. Fire Engulfed Terror
Rally: Evolution Guevara
Modellt! Island
odet Guided Missile
Great Football Gunlock
reat Footba The Guiness ]
Great Sluggers ‘94 Gururin
88 Gulf Storm
Great Sl Guts n” Glory
reat Stuggers Gulf War 11
Guttang Gottong
Great Swordsman
Vs. Gumshoe
Green Beret Guwange
Gun & Frontier
Guzzler

Grid Seeker: Project

Ball
Storm Hammer Gun Ba Gyakuten!! Puzzle
. . Gun Champ Bancho
Gridiron Fight
Gridlee Gun Fight Gypsy Juggler
) Gun Force II Gyrodine
Griffon
. Gun Frontier Gyruss
Grind Stormer
Gun Hard HAL21
Grobda
Gun Master Hacha Mecha

Fighter



= e T
> ' _— i
@ RetroActive™
CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LET THE GAMES BEG'N !
Hachoo! Heart Attack High Way Race
Halley’s Comet Heaven’s Gate Hippodrome
Hammer Heavy Barrel Hishou Zame
Hammerin’ Harry Heavy Metal Hissatsu Buraiken
The Hand Heavy Smash The History of
Martial Art
Handle Champ Heavy Unit artal Ars
Hit ‘n Mi
Hang-On Heavyweight 1o AVSS
h H
Hang-On Jr. Champ occer
Hebereke No Hole Land
Hangman
Papoon Holosseum
Hard Hat L.
Hec’s Spinkick Homo
Hard Head Heiankvo Al
eiankyo Alien
H 4
Hard Head 2 . . oops 96
HeliFire (Nintendo) Hoboer Robo
Hard Puncher ) . PP
Hellfire (Taito) Hobpine M
Hard Times . opping Viappy
Herbie at the .
Horizon
Hard Yardage Olympics
Hot Chase
Harem Hero
. Hot Mind
Hat Trick Hero in the Castle of
Hat Trick Hero “93 Doom Hot Shocker
Hot Shots Tenni
Hatch Catch Heuk Sun Baek Sa ot Shots I'ennis
. Hex Pool Vs. Hot Smash
Hatris
Haunted Castle Hexion Hotdog Storm
i Hunchback
Head On Hidden Catch unchbac
i k
Head On 2 Hidden Catch 2 Hunchl.)ac
1dd h Olympic
Head Panic Hidden Catch 3
Huo Feng Huang

High Voltage



@ RetroActive™ M

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Hustle
Hydra

Hyper Bishi Bashi
Champ

Hyper Crash
Hyper Duel
Hyper Olympic
Hyper Pacman

Hyper Street Fighter
2: The Anniversary
Edition

I'm Sorry

I, Robot

IGMO
IQ-Block

Vs. Ice Climber

Vs. Ice Climber
Dual

Ikari III — The
Rescue

Ikari Warriors
Ikki

Image Fight
Imago

Imola Grand Prix

In The Hunt

Indiana Jones and
the Temple of Doom

Indoor Soccer
Inferno
Insector
Insector X

International Cup
‘94

International Team
Laser

Intrepid
Invader’s Revenge

Invasion — The
Abductors

Invinco

The Irem Skins
Game

Iron

Iron Fortress
Iron Horse
Itazura Tenshi
Ixion

J-League Soccer V-
Shoot

J.J. Squawkers

The J.League 1994

Jack Rabbit
Jack the Giantkiller
Jackal

Jackie Chan - The
Kung-Fu Master

Jackie Chan in Fists

of Fire
Jail Break
Jin

Jitsuryoku!! Pro
Yakyuu

JoJo no Kimyou na
Bouken: Mirai e no
Isan

Jojo’s Bizzare
Adventure

Jojo’s Venture
Jockey Grand Prix
Joe & Mac Returns

Joe Montana II:
Sports Talk Football

Joinem

Jolly Jogger
Joshi Volleyball
Journey

Joust



+a

@ RetroActive™

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Joust 2 — Survival of
the Fittest

Joyful Road
Joyman

Jr. Pac-Man
JuJu Densetsu

Jue Zhan Tian
Huang

Jumbo Ozaki Super
Masters Golf

Jump Bug
Jump Coaster
Jump Kids
Jump Shot
Jumping Break
Jumping Cross
Jumping Jack
Jumping Pop
Jungle Boy
Jungle Hunt
Jungle King
Jungler

Juno First
Jurassic Park

Kabuki-Z

Kageki

Kaiketsu
Yanchamaru

Kaiser Knuckle

Kaitei Takara

Sagashi
Kamikaze
Kamikaze Cabbie
Kangaroo

Kaos

Karate Champ
Karate Champ

The Karate
Tournament

Karian Cross
Karnov
Karnov’s Revenge

Keith Courage in
Alpha Zones

Ken-Go

Kero Kero Keroppi
no Issyoni Asobou

Ketsui: Kizuna
Jigoku Tachi

KiKi KaiKai

Kick Boy

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Kick Goal
Kick Off
Kick Rider

Kick Start — Wheelie
King

Kick and Run
Kicker

Kickle Cubele
Kid Chameleon
Kid Niki - Radical
Ninja

Kid No Hore Hore
Daisakusen

Killer Comet
Killer Instinct

Killer Instinct 2

The Killing Blade
Plus

King & Balloon
King of Boxer
King of Dynast Gear

The King of Fighters
‘95

The King of Fighters
96

The King of Fighters
‘97



. T S
@ RetroActive™
k| CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LET THE GAMES BEGIN !
The King of Fighters Kizuna Encounter - Korosuke Roller
98 — The Slugfest Super Tag Battle Kosmo Killer
:gl;eNI;lll;g of. Fighters Klad The Koukou
Hennim Klax Yakyuh
Battle
) ) Knightmare Koutetsu Yousai
The King of Fighters Strahl
2000 Knights of Valour 2
. Kozmik Kroozr
The King of Fighters Knights of Valour 2
2001 Plus — Nine Dragons Kozure Ookami
The King of Fighters Knights Of Valour Krazy Bowl
2002 Super Heros Krull
The King of Fighters Knights of Valour Kung-Fu Master
2002 Magic Plus Super Heroes Plus
i King-Fu Taikun
The King of Fighters Knights of Valour:
2002 Magic Plus II SanGuo Qun Ying Kuri Kinton
Zhuah
The King of Fighters Kurukuru Fever
"
2003 Knock Out!! Kusayakyuu
The King of Fighters Knuckle Bash Kyros
2004 Plus
Knuckle Bash 2 Kyukyoku Sentai
The King of Fighters Knuckle Joe Dadandarn
Special Edition 2004
Koi no Hotrock Kyukyoku Tiger II
King of the
Monsters Kokontouzai Eto Kyuukai Douchuuki
King of the Monogatari Labyrinth Runner
Monsters 2 — The Konami GT Lady Bug
Next Thing e Pire
Konami’s Ping-Pong Lady Frog
Kingdom Grandprix }
Konek-Gorbunok Lady Master of
Kittne Kaboodle Kong Kung Fu

Konkyuu no Hoshi

Laguna Racer



s

@ RetroActive™

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Land Maker
Land Sea Air Squad
Landing Gear
Laser Battle
Lasso

Last Battle

The Last Blade
The Last Blade 2
The Last Day
Last Duel

Last Fighting
Last Mission
Last Resort

Last Striker

Last Survivor
Lazer Command
Leader Board
League Bowling
Led Storm
Legend

Legend of Hero
Tonma

Legend of Heroes
The Legend of Kage

Legend of Makai

The Legend of
Silkroad

Legend of Success
Joe

Legendary Wings
Legion — Spinner-87
Lemmings
Leprechaun

Lethal Crash Race
Lethal Enforcers

Lethal Enforcers II:
Gun Fighters

Lethal Justice
Lethal Thunder
Lethal Weapon
Levers

Libble Rabble
Liberation
Libero Grande
Light Bringer
Lightning Fighters
Linky Pipe
Liquid Kids
Little Robin

Lizard Wizard

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Lock’n’Chase
Lock-On
Loco-Motion

Lode Runner

Lode Runner — The
Dig Fit

Lode Runner II -
The Bungeling
Strikes Back

Lode Runner IIT -
The Golden
Labyrinth

Lode Runner IV -
Teikoku Karano
Dasshutsu

Logger

Logic Pro

Logic Pro 2

Logic Pro Adventure
Looper

Looping

Lord of Gun

The Lost Castle In
Darkmist

Lost Tomb
Lost Worlds

Lot Lot



+a

@ RetroActive™

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Lucky & Wild
Lucky Boom
Lunar Lander
Lunar Rescue
Lupin III

M-4

M-79 Ambush

M.I.A. - Mission in
Action

MVP
MX5000

Mach Breakers —
Numan Athletics 2

Macho Mouse
Macross Plus
Mad Alien
Mad Crasher
Mad Gear
Mad Motor
Mad Planets
Mad Shark
Mag Max
Maic Bubble

Magic Johnson’'s
Fast Break

Magic Sword:
Heroic Fantasy

Magic Worm

Magical Cat
Adventure

Magical Crystals
Magical Date
Magical Date EX
Magical Drop II
Magical Drop III

Magical Error wo
Sagase

Magical Spot
Magical Spot II

Magical Tetris
Challenge

Magician Lord
Mahou Daisakusen

Mahou Keibitai
Gun Hohki

Main Event
Main Stadium

Majestic Twelve —
The Space Invaders
Part IV

Major Havoc

Major League

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Major Title
Major Title 2
Makai Densetsu
Makai-Mura
Makyou Senshi
Mang-Chi

Manhattan 24
Bunsyo

Mania Challenge
Maniac Square
Many Block
Mappy

Marine Boy
Mariner

Mario Bros.
Markham

Mars

Mars Matrix: Hyper
Solid Shooting

Martial Champion
Martial Masters
Maru-Chan de Goo!
Marvel Land

Marvel Super Heros



— —r—— L ———

s

== - -
@ RetroActive™
 j CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LET THE GAMES BEG'N !
Marvel Super Mechanized Attack Metal Slug 4
H Vs.
.eroes s. Street Mega Blast Metal Slug 4 Plus
Fighter
Mega Force Metal Slug 5
Marvel Vs. Capcom
2: New Age of Mega Man 2: The Metal Slug 5 Plus
P Figh
Heroes ower Fighters Metal Slug 6
Marvel Vs. Capcom: Il\)/[ega l\l;la:ltil The Metal Slug X -
Clash of Super ower battle Super Vehicle-001
Heroes Mega Twins
., & Metal Soldier Isaac
Marvin’s Maze Mega Zone I
Masao Megadon Metamogester
Masked Riders Club Megatack Meteor
Battle Race
Meikyu Jima Meteoroids
Master of Weapon
Meikyuu Hunter G Metro-Cross
The Masters of Kin
Merlins Money Midnight Resistance
Mat Mania Maze
Mighty Guy
Matrimelee .
Mermaid .
Mighty Monkey
Mausuke no Ojama
Meta Fox ) .
the World Mighty Warriors
Metal Black .
Max RPM Mighty! Pang
Metal Clash s
Mayday Mikie
Metal
Mayhem 2002 etal Saver Millie Miglia 2:
Metal Slug - Super Great 1000 Miles
Maze Invaders Vehicle-001 Rally
Maze of Flott Metal Slug 2 - Super Minefield
Mazin Wars Vehicle-001 .
Minesweeper
i 1
Mazinger Z Metal Slug 2 Turbo Mini Vaders
Meadows Lanes Metal Slug 3

Minky Monkey



R aes e
- ' — K "'
@ RetroActive™
CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LET THE GAMES BEG'N !
Mirai Ninja Monsters World Mr. Dig
Mirax Monte Carlo Mr. Do!
Mission 660 Moon Alien Mr. Do’s Castle
Mission Craft Moon Alien Part 2 Mr. Do’s Wild Ride
Mission-X Moon Cresta Mr. Driller
Mister Viking Moon Patrol Mr. Driller 2
Mobile Suit Moon Quasar Mr. Goemon
Gundam Moon Shuttle Mr. HELI no
Mobil it i
obile Sui Moon War (Bootleg) Daibouken
Gundam EX Revue Mr. Jon
M 1 Pro Yak Moon War (Stern) ) 8
oero!! Pro Yakyuu M. Kicker
Homerun Kyousou More More
Mr. K
Mogu Chan More More Plus T hougar
Mr. TNT
Mogura Desse Mortal Kombat r
Momoko 120% Mortal Kombat 3 Ms. Pac-Man
MuH B
Money Money Mortal Kombat 4 uHanSeungBu
M h
Money Puzzle Mortal Combat II ug Smashers
Exchanger Mosaic Multi 5
Monky Elf Moto Frenzy Multi Game III
Monopoly Motos Multipede
Monopoly Classic Mouja Munch Mobile
Monopoly Deluxe Mouse Attack Mustache Boy
Monster Bash Mouse Shooter lestafa and 40
Thieves
Monster Farm Jump GoGo
Mutant Fighter
Monster Maulers Mouse Trap 8
. Mutant Night
Monster Slider Mouser



@ RetroActive™ M

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Mutation Nation Nemo Night Stocker
My Hero Neo Bomberman Night Striker
Mysterious Stones — Neo Drift Out - Night Warriors:
Dr. Kick in New Technology Darkstalkers’
Adventure Neo Mz. Do! Revenge
. h . .
Mystic Marathon Neo Turf Masters glgttmare in the
ar
Mystic Rid
yshic HRiders Neo-Geo Cup 98 Ninia Baseball Bat
N-Sub The Road to the tnja basebatl ba
Victo Man
N.Y. Captor y Ninta 1
inja Clowns
NAM — 1975 Neratte Chu o
inja Comba
NATO Defense Net Wars

Namco Classic

New Atomic Punk -

Ninja Commando

Collection Vol.1 Global Quest Ninja Emaki
. New Hidden Catch Ninja Gaiden
Namco Classic
Collection Vol.2 New HyperMan Vs. Ninja Jajamaru
Naname de Magic! New Rally X Kun
Narc New Sinbad 7 Ninja Kazan
Nastar New York! New Ninja Mission
! .

Naughty Boy York! Ninja Princess
Naughty Mouse ::‘e NewZealand Ninja Ryukenden

ory . .
Navarone The Next § Ninja Spirit

& extopace The Ninja Warriors

Nebulas Ray NibbI

ibbler L
Neck-n-Neck Nieht Dri Ninja-Kid II

ight Driver . )
Nekketsu Kouha _ Ninjakun Majou no

. Night Slashers Bouken
Kunio-kun
Night Slashers Nitro Ball

Nemesis



R oy S LT
@R@t‘r‘oAc‘nve‘b '

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

No Man’s Land Operation Wolf Pac-Man Plus
Noah’s Ark Orbitron Pac-Mania
Noboranka Orbs Paddle 2
Nostradamus Ordyne Paddle Mania
Nouryoku Koujou Osman Pairs Love
linkai Othello Derby Palamedes
Nova 2001 Out Run Pandora’s Palace
Nunchackun Out Zone Pang
Oedo Fight OutRunners Pang Pang
Off Road Challenge The Outfoxies Pang Pang Car
Off the Wall Outline Pang Pom’s
h !

OhMy God Over Top Pang! 3
Olgas Ozma Wars Panic Bomber
0.15h11 Puzzle Ha Ozon 1 Panic Road
Irimasenka

. P-47 — The Phantom Panic Street
Oli-Boo-Chu Fichter
o & Panther

mega P-47 Aces
. Paperboy

Omega Fighter

Omega Race

P.O.W. — Prisoners
of War

Parallel Turn

Paranoia
Omni PK Scramble
Parodius DA!
One Shot One Kill Pac & Pal
) Pasha Pasha Champ
Onna Sansirou — Pac Man 2 ..
Tvoh Gal Mini Game
yphoon ta Pac-Land
Opa Opa Pass
patp Pac-Man - 25t .
. . . Passing Shot
Operation Anniversary Edition
Thunderbold Peggle



B E——

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Pengo

Penguin Adventure
Penguin Brothers
Penguin-Kun Wars
Penky

Penta

Pepper 11

The Percussor
Perfect Billiard
Performan
Pesadelo

Peter Pack Rat
Pettan Pyuu
Phantom II
Phantoms II
Phelios

Phoenix

Phoenix Part 2
Photo Y2K
Phozon

Pickin’

Pig Newton
Pigskin 621AD

Vs. Pinball

Pinball Action
Pinbo

Ping Pong Masters
‘93

Pioneer Balloon
Pipe Dream
Pipeline

Pirate Pete

Pirate Ship
Higemaru

Pirate Treasure
Pirates
Pisces

Pistol Daimyo no
Bouken

The Pit

Pit & Run - F-1 Race
The Pit

Pitfall II

Planet Probe

Plasma Sword:
Nightmare of
Bilstein

PlayBall!
Pleasure Goal

Pleiads

...... G
ey »
. do »

" - 2

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Plotting
Plump Pop
Plus Alpha
Pnickies
Pocket Fighter
Pocket Racer
Point Blank
Point Blank 2
Poitto!
Poizone

Poke Champ
Polaris

Pole Position
Pole Position II
Police Trainer
Pollux
Pomping World
Pong
Ponpoko
Poolshark
Pooyan

Pop ‘n Bounce
Pop Bingo

Pop Flamer



@ RetroActive™ M

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Pop’n Pop
Popeye

Popper (Omori
Electric Co.)

Popper (Bootleg)
Porky

Port Man

Pot of Gold

Poto Poto

Povar

Power Balls
Power Drift
Power Instinct
Power Instinct 2
Power Play
Power Spikes
Power Spikes II
Power Surge
Power Wheels
Prebillian
Prehistoric Isle 2

Prehistoric Isle in
1930

Premier Soccer

Pretty Soldier Sailor
Moon

Prime Goal EX

Princess Clara
Daisakusen

Pro Baseball Skill
Tryout

Pro Sports —
Bowling, Tennis,
and Golf

Professor Pac Man
Progear

Progress

Psychic 5

Psycho Soldier
Psycho-Nics Oscar
PuLiRuLa

Puchi Carat

Puck Man

Puck People
Puckman Pockimon
Pulsar

Pulstar
Punch-Out!!

The Punisher

Pururun

Pushman

Puyo Puyo
Puyo Puyo 2
Puyo Puyo Sun
Puzz Loop
Puzz Loop 2

Puzzle & Action :
Ichidant-R

Puzzle & Action:
Sando-R

Puzzle & Action:
Treasure Hunt

Puzzle Bobble
Puzzle Bobble 2
Puzzle Bobble 2X
Puzzle Bobble 3
Puzzle Bobble 4
Puzzle Break
Puzzle De Bowling
Puzzle De Pon!
Puzzle King
Puzzle Star
Puzzle Uo Poko
Puzzled

Puzzli



R oy S LT
@R@t‘r‘oAc‘nve‘b '

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Puzzli 2 Racing Hero Rail Chase
Puzznick Rack ‘em Up Raimais
Pyramid Rack + Roll Rainbow Islands
Pyros Rad Action Rally Bike
Python Rad Mobile Rally X
Q*bert Rad Rally Rallys
Q*bert’s Qubes Radar Scope Rambo III
OB-3 Radar Zone Rapid Fire v1.1
Qix Radiant Silvergun Rapid Hero
Quarterback Radical Radial Rastan
Quarth Rafflesia Rastan Saga
Quasar Rage of the Dragons Razzmatazz
Quester Ragnagard Reaktor
Qwak Vs. Raid on Real Bout Fatal Fury
R-Shark Bungeling Bay Real Bout Fatal Fury
R-Type Raiden 2 — The Newcomers
R-Type II Raiden Fighters Is{eal .B;)ut Fatal Fury
R-Type Leo Raiden.Fighters 2- pecia

Operation Hell The Real
R2D Tank Raiden Fighters Jet Ghostbusters
Rabbit 2000 Reality Tennis
Rabbit Punch Raiden II Recalhorn
Rabio Lepus Raiders Recordbreaker
Raccoon World Raiders5 Red Alert
Racing Beat Raiga - Strato Red Baron

Fighter



+a

@ RetroActive™

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Red Clash
Red Earth
Red Hawk
Red Robin
Redline Racer
Regulus
Reikai Doushi
Relief Pitcher
Renegade
Repulse
Rescue
Rescue Raider

The Return Of
Ishtar

Return Of The
Invaders

Return of the Jedi

Rezon
Ribbit!

Riddle of
Pythagoras

Riding Fight
Riding Hero
Ring King

Ring no Ohja

Ring of Destruction:
Slammasters 11

Riot

Riot City

Rip Off

Ripper Ribbit
Risky Challenge

Rival Schools:
United By Fate

River Patrol
Road Blasters
Road Fighter
Road Riot’s Revenge
Road Runner
RoadWars
Robo Army
Robo Wres 2001
Robocop
Robocop 2
Robot Bowl
Robotron: 2084
Roc’n Rope
Rock Duck
Rock Tris

Rock’'n 3

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Rock’'n 4

Rock’n
MegaSession

Rock’n Rage
Rock’n Tread
Rock’n Tread 2

Rockman: The
Power Battle

Rod-Land

Rohga Armor Force
Roller Jammer
Rollergames
Rolling Crash
Rolling Thunder
Rolling Thunder 2
Rompers
Ropeman

Rotary Fighter
Rough Racer
Rough Ranger
Rougien

Round Up 5 - Super
Delta Force

Round-Up

Route 16



T T eem—

@ RetroActive™

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Rug Rats
Rumba Lumber
Runaway

Rush & Crash
Rush’n Attack
Rygar

Ryu Jin
RyuKyu

S.0.S.

S.P.Y. - Special
Project Y

S.R.D. Mission
S.S. Mission
S.T.U.N. Runner

S.V.G. - Spectral Vs
Generation

SAR - Search and
Rescue

SD Fighters

SD Gundam Neo
Battling

SD Gundam Psycho
Salamander no
Kyoui

SD Gundam
Sangokushi

Rainbow Tairiku
Senki

SDI - Strategic
Defense Initiative

SE-X

SNK vs Capcom -
SVC Chaos

SOS

SWAT

SWAT Police
Saboten Bombers
Safari

Safari Rally

Sai Yu Gou Ma
Roku

Saigo no Nindou
Saint Dragon
Salamander
Salamander 2
Samurai

Samurai Aces
Samurai Nihon-Ichi
Samurai Shodown
Samurai Shodown II

Samurai Shodown
111

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Samurai Shodown
IV — Amakusa’s
Revenge

Samurai Shodown V

Samurai Shodown V
Special

Samurai Shodown -
Warrior’s Rage

Sand Scorpion
Sanrin San Chan
Sarge

Sasuke vs.
Commander

Satan of Saturn
Satan’s Hollow
Saturn

Saulabi Spirits
Sauro

Savage Bees
Savage Reign
Schmeiser Robo
Scion

Scooter Shooter
Scorpion
Scramble

Scramble Spirits



T T eem—

+a

@ RetroActive™

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Scrambled Egg
Screw loose
Scud Hammer

Sea Fighter
Poseidon

Sea Wolf

Sea Wolf II

Search Eye

Search Eye Plus V2.0
Section Z

Sector Zone

See See Find Out
Sega Ninja

SegaSonic The
Hedgehog

Sei Senshi

Amatelass
Seicross
Seishun Scandal
Sel Feena
Sen-Know
Sengeki Striker
Sengoku
Sengoku 2

Sengoku 3

Sengoku Ace

Sengoku Blade:
Sengoku Ace
Episode 11

Senjyo

Shackled
Shadow Dancer
Shadow Force
Shadow Warriors
Shadowland
Shanghai Kid

Shanghai
Matekibuyuu

Shao-lin’s Road
Shark Attack
Sharpshooter
Sheriff
Shienryu

Shin Nihon Pro
Wrestling Toukon
Retsuden 3 Arcade
Edition

Shingen Samurai-
Fighter

Shinnyuushain
Tooru-kun

Shinobi

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Shinobi III

Shiritsu Justice
Gakuen: Legion of
Heroes

Shock Troopers — 2n
Squad

Shocking
Shogun Warriors
Shoot Out

Shoot the Bull
Shooting Gallery
Shooting Master
Shot Rider
Showdown
Strike Avenger
Shu Zi Le Yuan
Shuttle Invader

Side Arms — Hyper
Dyne

Side Pocket
Side Track
Side by Side
Side by Side 2
Sidewinder
Silk Worm

Silver Land



@ RetroActive™ M

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Silver Millennium Vs. Slalom Solitary Fighter
The Simpsons (2PL) Slam Dunk Solomon’s Key
Sindbad Mystery Slap Fight Solvalou
Skill Drop Georgia Slap Shot Son Son

Skull & Crossbones Slip Stream Son of Phoenix
Skull Fang Sly Spy Sonic Blast Man 2
Sky Adventure Smash Special Turbo
Sky Alert Smash T.V. Sonic Boom
Sky Army Snacks’n Jaxson Sonic the Hedgehog
Sky Base Snap Jack zomc the Hedgehog
Sky Bumper Snapper
y P PP Sonic Wings
Sky Chuter Snezhnaja Koroleva Lo
Sonic Wings
Sky Diver Snow Bros. — Nick & Limited
Tom
Sky Fox Sorcer Striker
. Vs. Soccer
Sky Kid Sotsugyo Shousho
Sky Kid Deluxe Soccer Brawl Souko Ban Deluxe
Soccer Superstars
Sky Lancer P Soukyugurentai
Sokonuke Taisen
Sky Love Soul Calibur
Game
Sky Raider
y Sol Divide — The Soul Edge Ver. 11
Sky Shark Sword of Darkness Space Attack
Sky Skipper Solar Fox Space Battle Ship
Sky Smasher Solar Quest Gomorrah
Sky Soldiers Soldam Space Beam
Sky Wolf Soldier Girl Space Bomber
Amazon Space Bugger



T T eem—

+a

@ RetroActive™

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Space Chaser
Space Cruiser
Space Demon
Space Echo
Space Empire
Space Encounters
Space Fever

Space Fever High
Splitter

Space Fighter Mark
II

Space Firebird
Space Force
Space Fortress
Space Fury
Space Guerrilla
Space Gun
Space Harrier
Space Intruder

Space Invaders "95:
The Attack of Lunar
Loonies

Space Invaders
Space Invaders DX

Space Invaders
Galactica

Space Invaders
Multigame

Space Invaders Part
Four

Space Invaders Part
I

Space Laser
Space Launcher
Space Lords
Space Odyssey
Space Phantoms
Space Pilot
Space Position
Space Raider
Space Ranger
Space Seeker
Space Ship
Space Stranger
Space Stranger 2
Space Trek
Space Walk
Space War
Space Zap
Spark Man

Sparkz

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Spatter
Speak & Rescue

Special Criminal
Investigation

Special Forces
Special Forces II
Spectar

Spectrum 2000
Speed Ball

Speed Coin

Speed Drop

Speed Freak

Speed Racer

The Speed Rumbler
Speed Spin

Speed Up
Spelunker (USA)
Spelunker (Bootleg)
Spelunker II

Spider-Man vs The
Kingpin

Spiders
Spiker
Spin Master

Spinal Breakers



@ RetroActive™ M

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Spinner Star Fighter Stellar Castle
Splat! Star Fire Steraranger
Splatter House Star Fire 2 Stinger
Splendor Blast Star Force Stocker
SportTime Bowling Star Gladiator 2: Stone Ball
SportTime Table N.1ght.mare of Storm Blade
Hocke Bilstein
y . Strafe Bomb
Soot Star Gladiator
P Episode I: Final Straight Flush
Sprmgboard Crusade Strategy X
Spri
pringer Star Hawk Stratovox
Sprint 1
prin Star Jacker Streaking
Sprint 2 Vs. Star Luster Street Fighter
Sprint 8 Star Raker Street Fighter EX
Hunt
Spy Hunter Star Sweep Street Fighter EX
Spy Hunter II Star Trek Plus
Squash (ITISA) Star Warrior Street Fighter EX2
Squash (Gaelco) Star Wars Street Fighter EX2
Stack Columns Starblade Plus
. Street Fighter I1":
Stadium Cross
Stargate Champion Edition
Stadium Hero i
Starship 1 Street Fighter I1":
Stagger I Steel Force Hyper Fighting
Stakes Winner Steel Gunner Street Fighter II":
Stakes Winner 2 Steel Gunner 2 Magic Delta Turbo
Star Castle Steel Worker Street Fighter II:.
The World Warrior

Star Cruiser

Steep Slope Sliders



— —r—— C——

+a

== - -
@ RetroActive™

==

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LET THE GAMES BEG'N !
Street Fighter III 2nd Strike Force Super Champion
I : Gi
mpact: Glant Strike Gunner S.T.G Baseball
Attack S Ch
, Strikers 1945 uper L-hase =

Street Fighter III 3+ Criminal
Strike: Fight for the Strikers 1945 11 Termination
Future Strikers 1945 II1 Super Cobra

Street Fighter III:
New Generation

Street Fighter Zero
Street Fighter Zero 2

Street Fighter Zero 2
Alpha

Street Fighter Zero 3

Street Fighter: The
Movie

Street Football
Street Heat
Street Hoop
Street Smart
Streets of Rage
Streets of Rage 11
Strength & Skill
Strider

Strider Hiryu
Strider Hiryu 2
Strike Bowling
Strike Fighter

Vs. Stroke & Match
Golf

Strong X
Sub Hunter
Submarine
Subroc-3D
Subs
Success Joe
Suiko Enbu

Sunset Riders (2
Player)

Super ABC

Super Bagman
Super Basketball
Super Bike

Super Breakout
Super Bubble 2003
Super Bug

Super Burger Time

Super Buster Bros.

Super Contra
Super Cross 11
Super Dodge Ball

Super Doubles
Tennis

Super Eagle Shot

Super Earth
Invasion

Super Football
Champ

Super Free Kick
Super Game III

Super Gem Fighter
Mini Mix

Super Glob
Super Hang-On
Super Heli

Super Invader
Attack

Super Invaders

Super Locomotive



—_—

+a

@ RetroActive™ >

CusToOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Vs. Super Mario
Bros.

Super Monaco GP
Super Mouse

Super Muscle
Bomber: The

International

Blowout

Super Pc-Man
Super Pang

Super Pool III
Super Punch-Out!!

Super Puzzle
Fighter II Turbo

Super Qix

Super Ranger
Super Real Darwin
Super Rider

Super Sidekicks

Super Sidekicks 2 -
The World
Championship

Super Sidekicks 3 -
The Next Glory

Vs. Super SkyKid

Super Slam

Super Space
Incaders ‘91

Super Spacefortress
Macross

Super Spacefortress
Macross I1

Super Special
Criminal
Investigation

Super Speed Race
Junior

The Super Spy
Super Stingray

Super Street Fighter
II Turbo

Super Street Fighter
IT X: Grand Master

Super Street Fighter
II: The New
Challengers

Super Street Fighter
II: The Tournament
Battle

Super Strike
Bowling

Super Tank
Super Toffy

Super Trio

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Super Visual Soccer:
Sega Cup

Super Volley ‘91
Super Volley ball
Super Wing

Super World Court

Super World
Stadium ‘92

Super World
Stadium “93

Super World
Stadium “95

Super World
Stadium ‘96

Super World
Stadium ‘97

Super World
Stadium ‘98

Super World
Stadium ‘99

Super World
Stadium

Vs. Super Xevious
Super Xevious
Super Zaxxon
Super-X
Superbike



@ RetroActive™ M

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Superior Soldiers Taito Cup Finals Tecmo World Cup
‘94
Superman Taito Power Goal ?
T Worl
Surprise Attack Takeda Shingen e-cmo . orld Cup
Millennium
Survival Talbot
Tecmo World Soccer
Survival Arts Tang Tang ‘96
Susume! Mile Smile Tank Battalion TeddyBoy Blues
Suzuka 8 Hours Tank Busters Tee’d Off

Suzuka 8 Hours 2
Swimmer

Syusse Oozumou
Syvalion

Vs. T.K.O. Boxing
T.N.KIII

TX-1

Tac

Tactician

Tag Team Wrestling

Tail to Nose — Great
Championship

Tailgunner
Taisen Karate Dou

Taisen Tanto-R
Sashissu!!

Taisen Tokkae-
dama

Tank Force

Tao Taido

Tapper (Budwiser)
Tapper (Root Beer)
Targ

Target Ball

Target Hits

Task Force Harrier

Tatakae Genshizin
Joe & Mac

Tattoo Assassins
Taxi Driver
Tazz-Mania
Tech Romancer
Tecmo Bowl

Tecmo World Cup
‘90

Teenage Mutant
Ninja Turtles (2
Player)

Teki Paki
Tekken
Tekken Ver. B
Tekken 3

Tekken Tag
Tournament

Tempest
Tenchi wo Kurau
Tengai

Tenkomori
Shooting

Vs. Tennis
Tennis

Terminator 2
Judgement Day

Terra Cresta



+a

@ RetroActive™

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Terra Force
Vs. Tetris
Tetris

Tetris Plus
Tetris Plus 2

Tetris The Grand
Master

Tetris the Absolute
The Grand Master 2

Tetris the Absolute
The Grand Master 2
Plus

Thief
Thrash Rally

Thunder &
Lightning

Thunder Blade
Thunder Blaster
Thunder Ceptor
Thunder Cross
Thunder Cross 11
Thunder Dragon
Thunder Dragon 2
Thunder Force AC
Thunder Fox

Thunder Heroes

Thunder Hoop
Thunder Strike
Thunder Zone
ThunderJaws
Thundercade
Tickee Tickats
Tiger Heli
Tiger Road
Timber

Time Killers
Time Limit
Time Pilot
Time Pilot ‘84
Time Scanner
Time Soldiers
Time Tunnel
The Tin Star
Tinkle Pit
Title Fight
Toffy

Toggle

Toki (USA)
Toki (Bootleg)

Toki no Senshi —
Chrono Soldier

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Tokimeki Memorial
Taisen Puzzle-dama

Tomahawk 777

Tommy Lasorda
Baseball

Tondemo Crisis
Vs. Top Gun

Top Hunter — Roddy
& Cathy

Top Player’s Golf
Top Racer

Top Ranking Stars
Top Roller

Top Secret (Exidy)
Top Secret (Capcom)
Top Speed

Toppy & Rappy
Tora e no Michi
Tornado

Torus

Toryumon

Total Carnage
Touche Me

Tough Turf

Toukidenshou —
Angel Eyes



R oy S LT
@R@t‘r‘oAc‘nve‘b '

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

The Tower of Tumble Pop Two Crude
Druaga Tunnel Hunt Tylz
A
Toy Land Adventure Turbo Typhoon
Toypop Turbo Out Run U.N. Defense Force:
i Earth Jok
Track & Field Turtle Ship arth Joker
Tranquilizer Gun Turtles U.N. Squadron
Transformer Tut's Tomb 3,18) ﬁhamplonshlp
a
Traverse USA Tutankham SN
. avy
Tri-Pool Twin Action US AFF Must
. ustang
Trick Trap Twin Adventure Utfo Robo D
. o Robo Dangar
Tricky Doc Twin Bee Yahhoo! Ufo Senshi Yohk
Trio The Punch - . 0 Senshi ToRKo
Twin Cobra Chan
Never Forget Me...
. Twin Cobra II Ultimate II - SNK
Triple Fun
. Football
. Twin Eagle -
Triple Punch , .
Revenge Joe’s Ultimate Mortal
Trojan Brother Kombat 3
Tron Twin Eagle II - The Ultimate Tennis
] Rescue Mission
Trophy Hunting - Ultra Balloon
Bear & Moose V1.0 Twin Falcons
Ultra Invaders
Tropical Angel Twin Hawk
Ultra Tank
Truxton Twin Qix
Ultra Toukon
Truxton II Twin Squash Densetsu
Tube Panic TwinBee Ultra X Weapons
Tube-It Twinkle Ultraman

Tugboat

Twinkle Star Sprites



B E——

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Ultraman Club -
Tatakae! Ultraman
Kyoudai!!

Uncle Poo
Under Fire
UniWar S

Up Scope

Up Your Alley
Up’n Down

V Goal Soccer
V-Five

VS Gong Fight

Valkyrie No
Densetsu

Valtric
Vamp x1

Vampire Hunter 2:
Darkstalkers
Revenge

Vampire Hunter:
Darkstalkers’
Revenge

Vampire Saviour:
The Lord of
Vampire

Vampire: The Night
Warriors

Van-Van Car

Vandyke
Vanguard
Vanguard II

Vapor Trail - Hyper
Offence Formation

Varia Metal

Varth: Operation
Thunderstorm

Vasara

Vasara 2

Vastar
Vendetta (2PL)
Venture

Victor 21
Victorious Nine
Victory

Victory Road
Video Eight Ball
Video Hustler
Video Pool

Video Vince and the
Game Factory

Viewpoint
Vigilante

Vimana

...... G
ey »
. do »

" - 2

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Vindicarors
Vindicarors Part II
Violence Fight
Viper

Viper Phase 1
Virtua Fighter
Virtua Fighter Kids
Virtua Ricing
Volfied

Voltage Fighter -
Gowcaizer

Vortex

Vs 10-Yard Fight
Vulcan Venture
Vulgus

WEC Le Mans 24
WEC Le Mans 24
WWIII

WWE: Wrestlemania

Wai Wai Jockey
Gate-In!

Waku Waku 7
Wall Crash
Wall Street

Wally wo Sagase!



T T eem—

@ RetroActive™

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Wanted

War or Aero —
Project MEIOU

War of the Bugs or
Monsterous
Manouvers in a
Mushroom

War of the Worlds
Wardner

Wardner no mori
Warp & Warp
Warp Speed
Warp Warp

Warrior Blade -
Rastan Saga Episode
I11

Water Balls
Water Ski
Welltris

West Story
Wheels & Fire
Wheels Runner
Whizz

Who Dunit
Wild Fang
Wild Pilot

Wild Western
Willow

Wily Tower
Winding Heat
Windjammers

Wing Shooting
Championship
V2.00

Wink

Winning Spike
The Winter Bobble
Wiping

Wit’s

Witch Royal

Wiz

Wiz Warz

Wizard Fire
Wizard of Wor

Wolf Fang — Kuhga
2001 -

Wolf Pack
Wonder Boy

Wonder Boy III -
Monster lair

Wonder Boy in
Monster Land

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Wonder League 96

Wonder league Star
- Sok- Magicball
Fighting

Wonder Momo
Wonder Planet
Woodpecker

World Beach Volley

World Class
Bowling Deluxe

World Court

World Cup Volley
‘95

World Grand Prix
World Grand Prix 2
World Heroes
World Heroes 2
World Heroes 2 Jet

World Heroes
Perfect

World PK Soccer V2
World Rally

World Rally 2: Twin
Racing

World Stadium ‘89
World Stadium ‘90



s

@ RetroActive™

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

World Stadium
World Tennis

World Trophy
Soccer

World Wars

Vs. Wrecking Crew
Wrestle War
Wyvern Wings

X Multiply

X the Ball

X-Day 2

X-Men Vs. Street
Fighter

X-Men: Children of
the Atom

XX Mission
Xain’d Sleena
Xenon
Xevious
Xevious
Xevious 3D
Xexex

Xor World
Xybots

Xyonix

Yam! Yam!?
Yamato

Yie Ar Kung-Fu
Yosaku To Donbei
Youjyuden

Youma Ninpou
Chou

Yukon
Zarzon
Zaviga
Zaxxon
Zed Blade
Zektor

Zen Nippon Pro-

Wrestling Featuring

Virtua

Zero Hour
Zero Point
Zero Point 2
Zero Target
Zero Wing
Zig Zag

Zing Zing Zip
Zintrick

Zip & Zap

; e —EETYTIITITI TN
- < .o R .
- - sedds »
p . - - ‘. . 2

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Zoar
Zodiack
Zombie Raid
Zoo Keeper

Zunzunkyou No
Yabou

Zunzunkyou No
Yabou

Zupapa!
Zwackery
Zzyzzyxx

unknown Pac-Man
gambling game



T TN eem—

T
@ RetroActive™
CUSTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LET THE GAMES BEGIN!
Console #1
(719)

10-Yard Fight
1942

1942 — The Battle of
Midway

3-D WorldRunner
720 Degrees
8 Eyes

Abadox — The Deadly

Inner War
Action 52
Addams Family, The

Addams Family, The -
Pugsley’s Scavenger
Hunt

Advanced Dungeons &
Dragons -
DragonStrike

Advanced Dungeons &
Dragons — Dragons of

Flame



T TTTWRwT

s

@ RetroActive™

e

CusToOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Advanced Dungeons &
Dragons — Heroes of the

Lance

Advanced Dungeons &
Dragons -Hillsfar

Advanced Dungeons &
Dragons — Pool of
Radiance

Adventures in the

Magic Kingdom

Adventures of Bayou
Billy, The

Adventures of Dino
Rikiu

Adventures of Lolo
Adventures of Lolo 2
Adventures of Lolo 3

Adventures of Rad
Gravity, The

Adventures of Rocky
and Bullwinkle and
Friends, The

Adventures of Tom

Sawyer
After Burner

After Burner 11

Air Fortress
Airwolf

Al Unser Jr. Turbo

Racing

Alfred Chicken
Alien 3

Alien Syndrome
Alpha Mission
Amagon

American Gladiators
Anticipation

Arch Rivals - A
Basketbrawl!

Archon
Arkanoid
Arkista’s Ring
Astyanaz
Athena
Athletic World

Attack of the Killer
Tomates

Baby Boomer

Back to the Future

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Back to the Future Part
II & I11

Bad Dudes

Bad Dudes vs. Dragon
Ninja

Bad News Baseball
Bad Street Brawler
Baloon Fight

Bandai Golf -
Challenge Pebble
Beach

Bandit Kings of
Ancient China

Barbie
Bard’s Tale, The

Baseball Simulator
1.000

Baseball Stars
Baseball Stars I1
Bases Loaded
Bases Loaded 3
Bases Loaded 4

Bases Loaded II -
Second Season



T TTTWRwT

+a

@ RetroActive™

e

CusToOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Batman

Batman — Return of the
Joker

Batman — The Video
Game

Batman Returns

Battle Chess

Battle of Olympus, The
Battleship

Battletank

Battletoads

Battletoads-Double

Dragon
Bee 52
Beetlejuice

Best of the Best -
Championship Karate

Big Nose Freaks Out

Big Nose and the
Witchdoctor

Big Nose the Caveman
Bigfoot

Bill & Ted’s Excellent

Video Game Adventure

Bill Elliott’'s NASCAR
Challenge

Bionic Commando
Black Bass, The
Blades of Steel
Blaster Master

Blue Marlin, The
Blues Brothers, The
Bo Jackson Baseball
Bomberman II
Bonk’s Adventure
Boulder Dash

Boy and His Blob, A -

Trouble on Blobolonia
Bram Stoker’s Dracula

Break Time — The

National Pool Tour
BreakThru

Bubble Bobble Part 2
Bucky O’Hare

Bugs Bunny Birthday
Bash

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Bugs Bunny Birthday
Blowout, The

Bugs Bunny Fun House
Bump’n’Jump

Burai Fighter
BurgerTime

Buzz and Waldog
Cabal

Caesars Palace
California Games

California Raisins -

The Grape Escape

Captain America and

the Avengers

Captain Planet and the

Planteers

Captain Skyhawk
Castelian

Castle of Deceit
Castle of Dragon
Castlequest

Castlevania



T T eem—

+a

@ RetroActive™

-

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Castlevania Il -

Simon’s Quest

Castlevania III -
Dracula’s Curse

Caveman Games

Challenge of the
Dragon

Championship Bowling
Championship Pool
Cheetahmen II
Chessmaster, The
Chiller

Chip 'n Dale — Rescue
Rangers

Chip ‘n Dale — Rescue
Rangers 2

Chubby Cherub
Circus Caper

City Connection
Clash at Demonhead
Classic Concentration
Cliffhanger

Clu Clu Land

Cobra Command
Cobra Triangle
Code Name - Viper
Color a Dinosaur
Commando

Conan

Conflict

Conquest of the Crystal

Palace
Contra
Contra Force
Cool World
Cowboy Kid
Crackout

Crash ‘n’ the Boys -
Street Challenge

Cross Fire
Crystal Mines
Crystalis

Cyber Stadium Series —
Base Wars

Cyberball

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Cybernoid — The
Fighting Machine

Dance Aerobics

Danny Sullivan’s Indy
Head

Darkman
Darkwing Duck

Dash Galaxy in the
Alien Asylum

Day Dreamin’ Davey
Days of Thunder
Deadly Towers

Death Race

Deathbots Defender II
Defender of the Crown

Defenders of Dynatron
City

Demon Sword —

Release the Power
Desert Commander
Destination Earthstar
Destiny of an Emperor

Dick Tracy



T T eem—

@ RetroActive™

-

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Die Hard
Dig Dug

Dig Dug II - Trouble in

Paradise

Digger — The Legend of
the Lost City

Dirty Harry
Donald Duck
Double Dare
Double Dragon

Double Dragon II - The
Revenge

Double Dragon III -
The Sacred Stones

Double Dribble

Double Strike — Aerial
Attack Force

Dr. Chaos

Dr. Jekyll and Mr.
Hyde

Dr. Mario
Drac’s Night Out
Dragon Fighter

Dragon Power

Dragon Spirit — The
New Legend

Dragon Warrior
Dragon Warrior 11
Dragon Warrior 111
Dravon Warrior IV
Dragon Wars
Dragon’s Lair
DuckTales
DuckTales 2

Dudes with Attitude

Dungeon Magic -
Sword of the Elements

Dusty Diamond’s All-
Star Softball

Dynowarz -
Destruction of

Spondylus

Earth Bound
Elevator Action
Eliminator Boat Duel
Empereur, L’

Escape from Atlantis,
The

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Excitebike

F-15 Strike Eagle
F15 City War
Family Feud

Fantastic Adventures of
Dizzy, The

Fantasy Zone

Faria — A World of
Mystery & Danger

Faxanadu
Felix the Cat

Ferrari Grand Prix
Challenge

Final Fantasy
Final Fantasy II
Final Fantasy III
Final Fantasy VII
Fire ‘n Ice

Fire Hawk

Fisher-Price — Firehouse

Rescue

Fisher-Price — I Can

Remember



@ RetroActive™ M

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Fisher-Price — Perfect Gauntlet II Great Waldo Search,
Fit . The
Gemfire
Fist of the North Star . Greg Norman’s Golf
Genghis Khan
Power
Flight of the Intruder
Ghostbusters .
Gremlins 2 — The New
Flintstones, The — The
. Ghostbusters 11 Batch
Rescue of Dino &
Hoppy Ghosts'n Goblins Guardian Legend, The
Flying Dragon — The Ghoul School Guerrilla War
Secret Scroll
Goal! Gumshoe
Flying Warriors
Goal! Two Gun Nac

Formula One - Built to
Win

Godzilla 2 - War of the
Monsters

Gun. Smoke

) Gyromite
Frankenstein — The
Monster Return Gold Medal Challenge Gyruss
‘92
Free Fall The Hacker
Golf
Freedom Force Harlem Globetrotters
Golf Grand Slam
Friday the 13% Hatris
Golgo 13 — The Mafat
Fun House Conspiracy Heavy Barrel
G.L Joe - A Real Golgo 13 - Top Secret Heavy Shreddin’
American Hero Episode
Hero Quest
Galaga — Demons of Goonies )
Death High Speed
Goonies II, The Holl ds
Galaxy 5000 ollywood Squares
Gotcha! — The H Al
Gargoyle’s Quest 11 Sport!Gradius ome Alone

Gauntlet



T TTTWRwT

s

@ RetroActive™

e

CusToOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Home Alone 2 — Lost in
New York

Hook
Hoops
Hudson Hawk

Hudson’s Adventure
Island

Hudson’s Adventure
Island I1

Hudson’s Adventure
Island III

Hunt for the Red
October, The

Hydlide

Ice Climber

Ice Hockey

Ikari III - The Rescue
Ikari Warriors

Ikari Warriors II -
Victory Road

Image Fight
Immortal, The

Impossible Mission II

Incredible Crash
Dummies, The

Indiana Jones and the
Last Crusade

Indiana Jones and the

Temple of Doom
Infiltrator

Iron Tank — The

Invasion of Normandy

Ironsword — Wizards &

Warriors 11
Isolated Warrior

Ivan ‘Ironman’
Stewart’s Super Off
Road

Jack Nicklaus” Greatest
18 Holes of Major
Championship

Jackal

Jackie Chan’s Action

Kung Fu
James Bon Jr
Jaws

Jetsons, The -
Cogswell’s Caper

Jimmy Connors Tennis

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Joe & Mac

John Elway’s
Quarterback

Jordan vs Bird — One on
One

Joshua & the Battle of
Jericho

Journey to Silius
Joust
Jungle Book, The

Kabuki - Quantum

Fighter

Karate Champ
Karate Kid, The
Karnov

Kick Master
Kickle Cubicle
Kid Icarus

Kid Klown in Night
Mayor World

Kid Kool and the Quest
for the Seven Wonder
Herbs

Kid Niki - Radical
Ninja



T T eem—

@ RetroActive™

e

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

King Neptune’s
Adventure

King of Kings, The
King’s Knight
King’s Quest V

Kings of the Beach -
Professional Beach
Volleyball

Kirby’s Adventure

Kiwi Kraze — A Bird-
Brained Adventure!

Klash Ball

Knight Rider

Krazy Kreatures
Krion Conquest, The
Krusty’s Fun House
Kung Fu

Kung-Fu Heroes
Labyrinth

Laser Invasion

Last Action Hero
Last Ninja, The

Last Starfighter, The

Lee Trevino’s Fighting
Golf

Legacy of the Wizard
Legend of Kage, The

Legend of Robin Hood,
The

Legend of the Ghost

Lion
Legendary Wings

Legends of the
Diamond - The
Baseball Championship

Games

Lemmings

Lethal Weapon

Life Force

Little Mermaid, The

Little Nemo — The
Dream Master

Little Ninja Borthers
Little Samson

Lode Runner

Lone Ranger, The

Loopz

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Low G Man - The Low
Gravity Man

Lunar Pools
M.C. Kids
M.U.L.E

M.U.S.C.L.E. - Tag
Team Match

Mach Rider
Mad Max
Magic Darts

Magic Johnson’s Fast
Break

Magic of Scheherazade,
The

Magician

Magmax

Major League Baseball
Makasi Island

Maniac Mansion
Mappy-Land

Mario’s Time Machine
Maxi 15

Mechanized Attack



T TTTWRwT

s

@ RetroActive™

e

CusToOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Mega Man
Mega Man 2
Mega Man 3
Mega Man 4
Mega Man 5
Mega Man 6
Menace Beach
Mendel Palace

Mermaids of Atlantis —
The Riddle of the
Magic Bubble

Metal Fighter
Metal Gear

Metal Mech - Man &
Machine

Metal Storm
MiG 29 - Soviet Fighter

Michael Andretti’s
World GP

Mickey Mouse — Dream
Balloon

Mickey Mousecapade

Mickey’s Adventure in

Numberland

Mickey’s Safari in
letterland

Micro Machines

Might & Magic — Secret
of the Inner Sanctum

Mighty Bomb Jack
Mighty Final Fight

Mike Tyson’s Punch-
Out!'Millipede

Milon’s Secret Castle

Miracle Piano Teaching

System, The

Mission Impossible
Monopoly

Monster Party
Monster Truck Rally
Monster in My Pocket
Moon Ranger

Motor City Patrol

Ms. Pac-Man

Muppet Adventures —
Chaos at the Carnival

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Mutant Virus, The -
Crisis in a Computer
World

NARC

NES Open
TOURNAMENT GOLF

NES Play Action
Football

NFL

Nigel Mansell’s World
Championship
Challenge

Nightmare on Elm
Street, A

Nightshade

Niji no Silk Road
Ninja Crusaders
Ninja Gaiden

Ninja Gaiden II — The
Dark Sword of Chaos

Ninja Gaiden III — The
Ancient Ship of Doom

Ninja Kid

Nintendo World
Championships 1990



@ RetroActive™ M

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Nintendo World Cup
Nobunaga’s Ambition

Nobunaga’s Ambition
I

Operation Secret Storm
Operation Wolf

Orb 3D

Othello

Overlord

P’radikus Conflict, The

P.O.W. - Prisoners of
War

Pac-Man
Palamedes

Panic Restaurant
Paperboy
Paperboy2
Pesterminator

Peter Pan & The Pirates
— The Revenge of
Captain Hook

Phantom Fighter

Pin Bot

Pipe Dream
Platoon

Popeye

Power Blade
Power Blade 2
Power Punch II
Predator

Prince of Persia

Princess Tomato in

Salad Kingdom
Pro Sport Hockey
Pro Wrestling
Punch-Out!!
Punisher, The

Puss n Boots = Pero’s

Great Adventure
Puzznic

Pyramid

Q-bert

Qix

Quattro Adventure

Quattro Arcade

Quattro Sports
R.B.1. Baseball
R.B.1. Baseball 2
R.B.1. Baseball 3
R.C. Pro-Am
R.C. Pro-Am II
Race America
Racermate Challenge II
Racket Attack
Rad Racer

Rad Racer II

Rad Racket — Deluxe

Tennis I1

Raid on Bungeling Bay
Rainbow Islands

Rally Bike

Rambo

Rampage

Rampart

Remote Control

Ren & Stimpy Show,
The — Buckeroo$



+a

@ RetroActive™

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Renegade

Rescue — The Embassy

Mission

Ring King

River City Ransom
Road Runner
RoadBlasters

Robin Hood - Prince of
Thieves

Robo Warrior
RoboCop
RoboCop 2
RoboCop 3

RoboCop versus The

Terminator
Robodemons
Rock ‘n’ Ball
Rocket Ranger
Rocketeer, The
Rockin’ Kats
Rockman

Roger Clemens’ MVP
Baseball

Rollerball
Rollerblade Racer
Rollergames
Rolling Thunder

Romance of the Three
Kingdoms

Romance of the Three
Kingdoms

Rush’n Attack
Rygar

S.C.A.T. - Special
Cybernetic Attack

Team

Samurai Zombie

Nation
Scarabeus
Sea of Dreamland

Secret Scout in the
Temple of Demise

Secret Ties
Section-Z
Seicross

Sesame Street — Big
Bird’s Hide & Speak

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Sesame Street 123
Sesame Street ABC

Sesame Street

Countdown

Shadow Warriors
Episode II — The Dark
Sword of Chaos

Shadow of the Ninja
Shadowgate
Shatterhand
Shingen the Ruler
Shinobi

Shockwave

Side Pocket

Silent Assault

Silk Worm

Silver Surfer

Simpsons, The — Bart
vs. the Space Mutants

Simpsons, The — Bart
vs. the World

Simpons, The -
Bartman Meets
Radioactive Man



'@ RetroActive® “M

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

o

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Skate or Die

Skate or Die 2 — The
Search for Double
Trouble

Ski or Die

Skull & Crossbones
Sky Kid

Sky Shark

Slalom

Smash T.V.

Snake Rattle n Roll
Snake’s Revenge

Snoopy’s Silly Sports
Spectacular!

Snow Brothers
Soccer

Solar Jetman — Hunt for
the Golden Warpship

Solitaire
Solomon’s Key
Solomon’s Key 2

Solstice — The Quest for
the Staff of Demnos

Space Shuttle Project
Spelunker

Spiritual Warefare

Spot — The Video Game
Spy Hunter

Spy vs Spy

Sqoon

Squashed

Stack-Up

Stadium Events

Stanley — The Search

for Dr. Livingston
Star Force

Star Gate

Star Soldier

Star Trek — 25t
Anniversary

Star Trek — The Next

Generation
Star Voyager

Star Wars — The Empire
Strikes Back

Starship Hector

Startropics

Startripocs 2 — Zoda’s

Revenge
Stealth ATF
Stinger
Street Cop

Street Fighter 2010 -
The Final Fighter

Strider
Stunt Kids

Sunday Funday — The
Ride

Super C

Super Cars

Super Dodge Ball
Super Mario Bros. 2
Super Mario Bros. 3
Super Pitfall

Super Spike V’Ball
Super Sprint

Super Spy Hunter
Super Team Games

Swamp Thing



s

@ RetroActive™

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Sword Master
Swords and Serpents

T&C Surf Designs -
Thrilla’s Surfari

T&C Surf Designs -
Wood & Water Rage

Taboo — The Sixth
Sense

Tag Team Wrestling
Tagin’ Dragon
TaleSpin

Target Renegade
Tecmo Baseball
Tecmo Bowl

Tecmo Cup — Soccer

Game

Tecmo NBA Basketball
Tecmo Super Bowl
Tecmo World Wrestling

Teenage Mutant Ninja
Turtles

Teenage Mutant Ninja
Turtles — Tournament
Fighters

Teenage Mutant Ninja
Turtles II - The Arcade

Game

Teenage Mutant Ninja
Turtles III — The
Manhattan Project

Tennis

Terminator 2 —

Judgment Day
Terminator, The
Terra Cresta
Tetris

Tetris 2

Thomas the Tank
Engine and Friends

Three Stooges, The
Tunder & Lightning
Thunderbirds
Thundercade
Tiger-Heli

Time Lord

Times of Lore

Tiny Toon Adventures

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Tiny Toon Adventures
2 - Trouble in
Wackyland

Tiny Toon Adventures

Cartoon workship
Titan Warriors
Titanic

To the Earth

Toki

Tom & Jerry — The
Ultimate Game of Cat

and Mouse!

Tomb Raider
Tombs & Treasure
Toobin’

Top Gun

Top Gun - The Second

Mission

Total Recall
Totally Rad

Touch Down Fever
Toxic Crusaders
Track & Field

Frack & Field 11



T TTTWRwT

s

@ RetroActive™

e

CusToOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Treasure Master
Trog!

Trojan Trolls on

Treasure Island
Twin Cobra
Twin Eagle
Ultima - Exodus

Ultima - Quest of the
Avatar

Ultima — Warriors of
Destiny

Ultimate Air Combat
Ultimate Basketball
Ultimate League Soccer

Ultimate Stuntman,
The

Uncanny X-Men, The
Uncharted Waters
Uninvited
Untouchables, The
Urban Champion

Venice Beach
Volleyball

Vice - Project Doom
Videomation
Vindicators

Volleyball

WWEF King of the Ring
WWF Wrestlemania

WWF Wrestlemania
Challenge

WWF Wrestlemania
Steel Cage Challenge

Wacky Races
Wall Street Kid

Wally Bear and the No!
Gang

Wario’s Woods
Wayne Gretzky Hockey

Werewolf — The Last
Warrior

Where in Time is

Carmen Sandiego

Who Framed Roger
Rabbit

Whomp ‘Em

Widget

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Willow
Winter Games

Wizardry — Knight of
Diamonds — The
Second Scenario

Wizardry — Proving
Grounds of the Mad
Overlord

Wizards & Warriors

Wizards & Warriors 111
— Kuros...Visions of

Power

World Champ - Super
Boxing Great Fight

World Class Track
Meet

World Games

Wrath of the Black
Manta

Wrecking Crew

Wurm - Journey to the
Center of the Earth!

Xenophobe
Xevious — The Avenger

Xexyz



@ RetroActive™ M

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Yo! Noid
Yoshi

Young Indiana Jones
Chronicles, The

Zanac

Zen - Intergalactic

Ninja

Zombie Hunter

Console #2
(649)

2020 Super Baseball

3 Ninjas Kick Back

7% Saga, The

90 Minutes — European

Prime Goal
A.S.P. Air Strike Patrol

AAAHH!! Real

Monsters

ABC Monday Night
Football

ACME Animation
Factory

AD&D - Eye of the
Beholder

AS - Circus Charlie
Acrobat Mission
Acrobat Mission
ActRaiser

ActRaiser 2

Addams Family Values
Addams Family, The

Adventures of Batman
& Robin, The

Adventures of Dr.
Franken, The

Adventures of Kids
Kleets, The

Adventures of Rocky
and Bullwinkle and
Friends, The

Adventures of Tintin,
The — Prisoner of the

Sun

Aero Fighters

Aero the Acro-Bat
Aero the Acro-Bat 2
Aerobix

Aerobix Supersonic
Aladdin

Alien 3

Alien vs. Predator

All-American

Championship Football
American Gladiators

American Tail, An -
Fievel Goes West

Andre Agassi Tennis
Animaniacs

Another World
Arcana

Ardy Lightfoot



T TTTWRwT

+a

@ RetroActive™

e

CusToOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Arkanoid - Doh It
Agtain

Art of Fighting
Asterix & Obelix
Asterix

Axelay

B.O.B

BASS Masters Classic

BASS Masters Classic -
Pro Edition

Barbie Vacation

Adventure

Barkley Shut Up and

Jam!

Batman — Revenge of
the Joker

Batman Forever
Batman Returns
Battle Blaze
Battle Cars

Battle Clash
Battle Grand Prix

Battletoads & Double
Dragon

Battletoads in
Battlemaniacs

Bazooka Blitzkrieg
Beauty and the Beast
Beavis and Butt-Head

Best of the Best -
Championship Karate

Big Sky
Trooper
Biker Mice from Mars

Bill Walsh College
Football

BioMetal

Black Hawk
Blackthorne

Blues Brothers, The
Bonkers

Boogerman - A pic and
Flick Adventure

Boxing Legends of the
Ring

Brain Lord

Brainies, The

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Brandish

Brawl Brothers
Breath of Fire
Breath of Fire I1
Brett Hull Hockey

Brunswick World
Tournament of

Champions
Brutal — Paws of Fury
Bubsy II

Bubsy in Claws
Encounters of the
Furred Kind

Bugs Bunny — Rabbit
Rampage

Bust-A-Move

Cacoma Knight in

Bizyland

Cal Ripken Jr. Baseball
California Games II
Cannon Fodder

Captain America and
The Avengers

Captain Commando



T T eem—

+a

@ RetroActive™

-

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Captain Novolin
Carrier Aces

Casper

Castlevania — Dracula X

Champions — World
Class Soccer

Championship Pool
Chaos Engine, The
Chavez

Chavez II

Chester Cheetah — Too
Cool to Fool

Chester Cheetah — Wild
Wild Quest

Choplifter 3

Choplifter III — Rescue

& Survive
Chrono Trigger
Chuck Rock
Civilization
Classig Kong

Clay Fighter

Glay Fighter 2 —
Judgment Clay

Claymates
Cliffhanger
College Slam
Combatribes, The

Contra III - The Alien
Wars

Cool Spot

Cool World
Cutthroat Island
Cyber Spin
Cybernator
D-Force

Daffy Duck — The
Marvin Missions

Darius Twin
Daze Before Christmas

Death and Return of

Superman, The
Demolition Man

Desert Strike — Return
to the Gulf

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Diddys Kong Quest
Dig & Spike Volleyball
Dirt Racer

Dirt Trax FX

Dixie Kong’'s Double
Trouble

Donald Duck - Maui
Mallard in Cold
Shadow

Donkey Kong Country
Donkey Kong Country
Doom

Doom Troopers
Doomsday Warrior

Double Dragon V — The
Shadow Falls

Dragon — The Bruce Lee
Story

Dragon Ball Z — Hyper

Dimension

Dragon Ball Z — Super

Butouden

Dragon Ball Z — Super
Butouden 2



s

@ RetroActive™

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Dragon Ball Z — Super
Butouden 3

Dragon Ball Z — Super
Gokuu Den Kakusei
Hen

Dragon Ball Z — Super

Saiya Densetsu

Dragon Ball Z — ultime
Menace

Dragon View
Drakkhen

Dream TV

Dungeon Master
E.V.O. Search for Eden

ESPN National Hockey
Night

ESPN Speedworld
Earthbound
Earthworm Jim
Earthworm Jim 2
Elite Soccer

Equinox

Euro Football Champ

Extra Innings

F-1 Grand Prix 2
F-1 Super Driving
F-Zero

F1 Pole Position
F1 Pole Position 2

F1 ROC - Race of

Champions

F1 ROC II - Race of
Champions

F1 World
Championship Edition

FIFA 97
FIFA 98

FIFA International

Soccer
FIFA Soccer 96

FIFA Soccer 97 — Gold
Edition

Faceball 2000
Fatal Fury

Fatal Fury 2

Fatal Fury Special

Fever Pitch Soccer

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Fighter’s History

Final Fantasy — Mystic
Quest

Final Fantasy 5_
Final Fantasy II
Final Fantasy III
Final Fight
Final Fight 2
Final Fight 3
Final Fight Guy
Fire Striker
Firemen, The
Firepower 2000
First Samurai

Flashback — The Quest
for Identity

Flintstones, The

Flintstones, The — The
Treasure of Sierra
Madrock

Football Fury

Frank Thomas Big Hurt
Baseball



+a

@ RetroActive™

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Frankenstein
Frogger

GP-1

GT Racer
Gemfire

Genghis Khan II - Clan
of the Gray Wolf

George Foreman’s KO
Boxing

Ghoul Patrol
Gods

Goof Troop
Gradius III

Great Circus Mystery
Starring Mickey &
Minnie, The

Great Waldo Search,
The

Gunforce — Battle Fire
Engulfed Terror Island

Hagane — The Final
Conflict

Hammerlock Wrestling

HardBall IT1

Harvest Moon
Head-On Soccer
Hit the Ice
Home Alone

Home Alone 2 — Lost in
New York

Home Improvement
Hook

Humans, The
Hungry Dinosaurs

Hunt for Red October,
The

Hurricans
HyperZone
Ignition Factor, The
Illusion of Gaia
Imperium
Incantation

Incredible Crash

Dummies, The
Incredible Hulk, The

Inindo — Way of the
Ninja

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Inspector Gadget

International Superstar

Soccer

Itchy & Scratchy Game,
The

Jack Nicklaus Golf

James Bond Jr

Jammit

Jelly Boy

Jetsons, The — Invasion
of the Planet Pirates
Joe & Mac

Joe & Mac 2 - Lost in
the Tropics

Joe and Mac 3

John Madden Football
Judge Dredd

Jungle Book, The
Jungle Strike

Jurassic Park

Jurassic Park II — The
Chaos Continues

Justice Leage Task

Force



@ RetroActive™ M

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Kablooey Legend of Zelda, The MLBPA Basball
Kawasaki Caribbean Legend of Zelda, The - Magic Boy
Challenge A Link to the Past )
Magic Sword
Kawasaki Superbike Legend of the Mystical Magical ¢ Startd
Challenge Ninja, The flglca Quest Starring
Mickey Mouse, The
Ken Griffey Jr. Presents Lemmings Mario is Missing!
Major League Baseball . o s Mussig:
Lemmings 2 — The Marvel § H
Kendo Rage Tribes arve’ Super Heroes =
War of the Gems
Kid Klown in Crazy Lester the Unlikely
Mask, The
Chase
Lethal Enforcers
. . Maui Mallard in Cold
Killer Instinct
Lethal Weapon Shadow
King Arthur & The .
) ) Liberty or Death Mechwarrior
Knights of Justice
Lion King, Th Mech ior 3050
Kings of Dragons, The ion King, The echwarrior
Lock O Mega Man 7
King of the Monsters ocke i
L T B-Ball M Man VII
Kirby Super Star ooney Tunes B-Ba ega Man
Lost Vikings 2 Mega Man X
Knights of the Round ost Yikings ega van
Lost Vikings II, The Mega Man X2
Lagoon
Lost Vikings, Th Mega Man X3
Lamborghini American e €ga hian
Challenge Lucky Luke Mega lo Mania
Last Action Hero Lufia & The Fortress of Metal Marines
D
Lawnmower Man, The oom Metal Morph

Legend of Zelda, The

Legend of Zelda, The

Lufia Il — Rise of the

Sinistrals

Michael Jordan — Chaos
in the Windy City



T TTTWRwT

+a

@ RetroActive™

e

CusToOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Mickey & Donald 3

Mickey Mania — The
Timeless Adventures of
Mickey Mouse

Mickey no Magical

Adventure

Mickey-Minnie — The
Greatest Circus

Mystery
Micro Machines

Micro Machines 2 —

Turbo Tournament

Might and Magic II -
Isles of Terra

Mighty Max

Mighty Morphin Power
Rangers

Mighty Morphin Power
Rangesr — II Fighting
Edition

Mighty Morphin Power
Rangers — II Movie

Monopoly
Mortal Kombat
Mortal Kombat 3

Mortal Kombat I1

Mother 2

Mountain Bike Rally
Mr. Do!

Mr. Nutz

Ms. Pac-Man
Muhammad Ali Boxing
Musya

Mutant Chronicles —

Doom Troopers
Mystic Quest Legend

NBA All-Star
Challenge

NBA Hang Time
NBA Jam

NBA Jam - Tournament
Edition

NBA Showdown

NCAA Final Four
Basketball

NCAA Football
NFL Football

NFL Quarterback Club
96

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

NHL Stanley Cup

Natsume
Championship
Wrestling

Newman-Hass IndyCar

featuring Nigel Mansell
Nickelodeon GUTS
Nightmare Busters
Ninja Gaiden Trilogy
Ninja Warriors, The

No Escape

Nosferatu Ogre Battle -
The March of the Black

Queen

Olympic Summer

Games

Operation Logic Bomb
Oscar

Out of This World
Outlander

PGA Tour Golf
Pac-Attack

Pac-Man 2 — The New

Adventures



s

@ RetroActive™

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Pac-in-Time

Pacific Theater of

Operations II
Paperboy 2
Peace Keepers, The

Phalanx — The Enforce
Fighter A-144

Phantom 2040
Pieces
Pilotwings
Pinball Dreams

Pink Goes to
Hollywood

Pinocchio

Pirates of Dark Water,
The

Pit-Fighter

Pitfall - The Mayan

Adventure

Plok!

Pocky & Rocky
Pocky & Rocky 2

Populous

Power Drive
Power Instinct
Power Moves

Power Piggs of the
Dark Age

Power Rangers Zeo —
Battle Racers

Prehistorik Man
Primal Rage
Prince of Persia

Prince of Persia 2 — The
Shadow & The Flame

Pro Soccer
Push-Over
Puzzle Bobble
Q-bert 3

R-Type III - The Third
Lightning

Radical Rex
Raiden Trad
Rampart

Ranman 1-2 — Hard
Battle

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Rap Jam — Colume One
Realm

Redline F-1 Racer
Relief Pitcher

Red & Stimpy Show,
The — Buckeroos!

Red & Stimpy Show,
The - Fire Dogs

Red & Stimpy Show,
The — Time Warp

Red & Stimpy Show,
The - Veedlots

Revolution X

Rex Ronan -

Experimental Surgeon
Riddick Bowe Boxing
Rise of the Phoenix
Rise of the Robots
Rival Turf!

RoboCop 3

RoboCop Versus The

Terminator
Robotrek

Rocketeer, The



@ RetroActive™ M

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Rocky Rodent Sensible Soccer - Sonic Blast Man

European Champions
Romance of the Three Sonic Blast Man
Kingdoms II Shadow, The )

Sonic the Hedgehog
Romance of the Three Shadowrun SNES Hack
Kingdoms III - Dragon
) Shaq Fu Sonic Wings
of Destiny
ide Pock

Romance of the Three Side Pocket Soul Blazer
Kingdoms IV - Wall of SimCity Space Ace
Fire

SimCity 2000 Space Football — One

Ronaldinho Soccer 98
Run Saber
SOS

SWAT Kats — The
Radical Squadron

Sailor Moon
Samurai Shodown

Saturday Night Slam
Masters

Scooby-Doo Mystery
SeaQuest DSV
Secret of Evermore
Secret of Mana
Secret of the Stars

Sensible Soccer

Simpsons, The — Itchy
& Scratchy

Skuljagger — Revolt of
the Westicans

Sky Blazer
Skyblazer
Smart Ball
Smash Tennis

Smurfs Travel the
World, The

Smurfs, The

Snow White in Happily
Ever After

Soccer Shootout

Soldiers of Fortune

on One

Space Megaforce
Sparkster
Spawn

Spectre

Speed Racer in My
Most Dangerous

Adventures

Speedy Gonzales — Los
Gatos Bandidos

SpellCraft

Spider-Man & Venom —

Maximum Carnage

Spider-Man & Venom —

Separation Anxiety

Spider-Man



R oy S LT
@R@t‘r‘oAc‘nve‘b '

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Spider-Man

Spider-Man — Lethal

Foes

Spider-Man and the X-
Men - Arcade’s

Revenge
Star Fox
Star Fox
Star Fox 2

Star Trek — Deep Space
Nine - Crossroads of

Time

Star Trek — Starfleet
Academy - Starship
Bridge Simulate

Stargate

Starwing

Steel Talons

Stone Protectors
Street Combat

Street Fighter 5

Street Fighter Alpha 2
Street Fighter II

Street Fighter II — The
World Warrior

Street Fighter II Turbo
Street Fighter Zero 2
Street Racer

Strike Gunner S.T.G
Striker

Stunt Race FX

Sunset Riders

Super Adventure Island

Super Adventure Island
I1

Super Aleste
Super Alfred Chicken
Super Bases Loaded

Super Bases Loaded 3 -

Licence to Steal

Super Bases Loaded 3 -

Licence to Steal
Super Batter Up
Super Battleship

Super Battle tank — War
in the Gulf

Super Battletank 2

Super Black Bass

Super Bomberman
Super Bomberman 2
Super Bomberman 3
Super Bonk

Super Bowling
Super Buster Bros.
Super Caesars Palace
Super Castlevania IV
Super Chase H.Q.

Super Conflict — The
Mideast

Super Dany
Super Donkey Kong 2
Super Double Dragon

Super Earth Defense

Force

Super Fire Pro

Wrestling X Premium
Super Goal! 2
Super Godzilla

Super International
Cricket

Super James Pond



—_—

@ RetroActive™

——

.

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Super Mario All-Stars

Super Mario All-Stars +
Super Mario World

Super Mari Kart

Super Mario RPG -
Legend of the Seven
Stars

Super Mario War
Super Mario World
Super Metroid
Super Ninja Boy
Super Nova

Super Off Road - The
Baja

Super Pang

Super Play Action
Football

Super Probotector -
Alien Rebels

Super Punch-Put!!
Super Putty

Super R-Type

Super R.B.I. Baseball

Super SWIV

Super Slap Shot
Super Smash T.V.
Super Soccer

Super Soccer Champ
Super Star Wars

Super Star Wars -
Return of the Jedi

Super Star Wars — The
Empire Strikes Back

Super Street Fighter I1
Super Strike Eagle
Super Tennis

Super Troll Islands
Super Turrican

Super Valis IV

Superstar Soccer 2 -
Ronaldinho 97

T2 — The Arcade Game

TKO Super
Championship Boxing

TNN Bass Tournament

of Champions

Tales of Phantasia

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Taz-Mania
Tecmo Super Baseball
Tecmo Super Bowl

Tecmo Super Bowl II -

Special Edition

Tecmo Super Bowl III -
Final Edition

Tecmo Super NBA
Basketball

Teenage Mutant Ninja
Turtles — Mutant

Warriors

Teenage Mutant Ninja
Turtles — Tournament
Fighters

Teenage Mutant Ninja
Turtles IV — Turtles in

Time
Tekken 2

Terminator 2 -

Judgment Day
Terminator, The
Terranigma

Test Drive II — The
Duel

Tetris & Dr. Mario



@ RetroActive™ M

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Tetris 2 Troy Aikman NFL Urban Strike
Football
Tetris Attack Utopia — The Creation
True Lies of a Nation
Thunder Spirits
Tuff E Nuff Vritual Soccer
Tick, The
Turn and Burn — No-Fly Vortex
Time Trax
Zone
Ti WCW Super Brawl
Hmecop Twisted Tales of Spike Wrestling
Tin St McFang, The
St 8 WWF Raw
Tintin in Tibet U,N. Squadron
i in Tibe 1 WWE Royal Rumble
Tiny T Advent Ultima - Runes of
iny Toon Adventures . WWF Super
— Buster Busts Loose! Virtue 11 .
WrestleMania
Tiny T Advent Ultima VI - The False
1‘lr\17y koo;l tven Hres Probhet WWF WrestleMania -
;h ;C y Sports P The Arcade Game
atenge Ultima VII - The Black
War 2410
Tom & Jerry Gate
. . War 3010 — The
Top Gear Ultimate Fighter )
Revolution
Top Gear 2 Ultimate Mortal
op eat Warlock
Kombat 3
Top Gear 3000
\%
Ultraman - Towards arpSpeed
Top R
op Tacet the Future Waterworld
Total Carnage Unchartered Waters Where in the World is
C Sandi
Toy Story Uncartered Waters - Armen Sandiego
Toys New Horizons Wild Guns
Troddlers Uniracers WIldSnake
Untouchables, The Wing Commander



@ RetroActive® *M

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Wing Commander - Yogi Bear
The Secret Missions .

Yong Merlin
Wings 2 — Aces High

Ys III Wanderers fom
Winter Extreme Skiing Ys
and Snowboardin

8 Zero the Kamikaze Console #3

Winter Olympic Games Squirrel (7 4_9)
- Lillehammer “94

Zombies
Wizard of Oz, The .

Zombies Ate my 007 Shitou — The Duel
Wizardry V — Heart of Neighbors
the Maelstrom 10 Super Jogos

Zool - Ninja of the Nth
Wolfchild Dimension 1et
Wolfenstein 3D Zoop 3 Ninjas Kick Back
Wolverine — 36 Great Holes Starring
Adamantium Rage Fred Couples 32X
Wordtris 6-Pak
World Cup USA 94 688 Attack Sub
World Heroes AAAHH!! Real

Monsters
World League Soccer
ATP Tour

World Soccer 94 — Road
to Glory

Championship Tennis

AWS Pro Moves Soccer
Worms

Abrams Battle Tanks
X Zone

Addams Family Values
X-Men — Mutant
Apocalypse Addams Family, The



4 o -
=3

A -

@ RetroActive™

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Advanced Busterhawk

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

American Gladiators Barbie Super Model

Gleylancer

Adventures of Batman
& Robin, The

Adventures of Mighty
Max, The

Aero Blasters

Aero the Acro-Bat
Aero the Acro-Bat 2
Aerobiz Supersonic
After Burner 32X
After Burner I1

Air Buster

Air Diver

Aladdin

Alex Kidd in the
Enchanted Castle

Alien 3

Alien Soldier
Alien Storm
Alisia Dragoon
Altered Beast

Ambition of Caesar 2

Animaniacs
Another World

Aquatic Games Starring
James Pond and the

Aquabats

Arch Rivals — The
Arcade Game

Arcus Odyssey

Arnold Palmer
Tournament Golf

Art of Fighting

Asterix and the Great

Rescue

Asterix and the Power
of the Gods

Atomic Robo-Kid
Atomic Runner

Australian Rugby

League
B.O.B

Back to the Future Part
111

Bad Omen

Ball Jacks

Barbie Vacation

Adventure

Bare Knuckle - Ikari no
Tetsuken _ Streets of

Rage
Bark Knuckle 11
Bare Knuckle ITI

Barkley Shut up and

Jam!

Barver Battle Saga — Tai
Kong Zhan Shi

Bass Masters Classic

Bass Masters Classic —
Pro Edition

Bastard!!
Batman
Batman

Batman — Revenge of
the Joker

Batman Forever
Batman Returns
Battle Mania

Battle Squadron



+a

@ RetroActive™

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Battle Tech - A Game
of Armored Combat

Battletoads & Double
Dragon

Battletoads
Beast Wrestler

Beauty and the Beast -
Roar of the Beast

Beavis and Butt-Head
Beggar Prince

Best of the Best —
Championship Karate

Beyond Oasis
Bio Hazard Battle

Bishoujo Senshi Sailor

Moon
Blackthorn 32X
Blaster Master 2
Blockout

Blood Shot
Body Count

Boogerman - A Pick
and Flick Adventure

Boxing Legends of the
Ring

Brian Lara Cricket
Brian Lara Cricket 96
Brutal — Paws of Fury
Brutal Unlashed 32X

Bubba’n’Stix - A
Strategy Adventure

Bubble and Squeak

Buck Rogers —
Countdown to

Doomsday

Budokan — The Martial
Spirit

Bugs Bunny in Double
Trouble

Bulls Vs Lakers and the
NBA Playoffs

Burning Force

Cadash

Caesar no Yabou II
Caesars Palace

Cal Ripken Jr. Baseball

Caliber.50

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

California Games
Cannon Fodder

Captain America and

the Avengers

Captain Planet and the

Planeteers

Castle of Illusion
Starring Mickey Mouse

Castlevania -
Bloodlines

Castlevania — The New

Generation

Castlevania — The New

Generation

Centurion — Defender

of Rome

Chakan

Championship Bowling
Championship Pool
Chaos Engine 2, The
Chavez II

Chess

Chester Cheetah — Too
Cool to Fool



@ RetroActive™ M

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Chester Cheetah — Wild
Wild Quest

Chiki Chiki Boys
Chuck Rock

Chuck Rock IT — Son of
Chuck

Clay Fighter
Cliffhanger
Clue

College Football USA
96

College Football USA
97

College Slam
Columns

Columns III - Revenge
of Columns

Combat Aces
Comix Zone

Comix Zone

Comix Zone
Command-Conquer

Commandos

Congo

Contra — Hard Corps
Cool Spot
Corporation

Cosmic Spacehead
Crack Down

Cross Fire

Crue Ball - Heavy
metal pinball

Crusaders of Centy
Cyber Police ESWAT
Cyborg Justice

DD - Watriors of

Eternal Sun

DJ Boy

Dark Castle

Darxide 32X

Davis Cup Tennis
Daze Before Christmas
Deadly Moves

Death Duel

Death and Return of

Superman, The

DecapAttack
Demolition Man

Desert Strike — Return
To The Gulf

Devil Crash MD

Devilish — The Next

Possession

Dick Tracy

Dinosaurs for Hire
Disney Collection, The
Dodge Ball - Kuy Kid

Donald Duck in Maui
Mallard

Doom 32X
Doom Troopers
Double Dragon

Double Dragon 3 — The
Arcade Game

Double Dragon II - The

Revenge

Drouble Dragon V -
The Shadow Falls

Double Dribble — The
Playoff Edition



@ RetroActive™ M

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Dragon — The Bruce Lee
Story

Dragon Ball Z — Buyuu
Retsuden

Dragon Slayer - Eiyuu

Densetsu
Duke Nukem 3D
Duke Nukem 3D

Dune - The Battle for
Arrakis

Dune - The Building of
a Dynasty

Dynamite Headdy
E-Swat
EA Hockey

EA Sports Double
Header

ESPN Baseball Tonight

ESPN National Hockey
Night

ESPN Speed World

ESPN Sunday Night
NFL

ESWAT - City Under
Siege

Earnest Evans
Earthworm Jim
Earthworm Jim 2

Ecco — The Tides of

Time

Ecco the Dolphin
El Viento
Elemental Master
Eliminate Down
Empire of Steel
Eternal Champions
European Club Soccer
Ex-Mutants
Ex-Ranza

Exile

Exo Squad

Exodus - Journey to the

Promised Land
F-15 Strike Eagle 11
F-22 Interceptor

F1-World
Championship Edition

F1 Circus MD

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

FIFA 98 — Road to
World Cup

FIFA International
Soccer

FIFA Soccer 96
FIFA Soccer 97

Faery Tale Adventure,
The

Family Feud
Fantastic Dizzy
Fatal Fury
Fatal Fury 2
Fatal Rewind

Ferrari Grand Prix

Challenge

Fido Dido
Fighting Masters
Final Blow

Fire Mustang
Fire Shark

Flashback — The Quest
for Identity

Flintstones, The



- —

@ RetroActive™

e

———

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Foreman for Real

Frank Thomas Big Hurt
Baseball

Frogger
Fun ‘N’ Games

Funny World & Balloon
Boy

G-LOC Air Battle
Gadget Twins
Gain Ground

Garfield — Caught in
the Act

Gargoyles
Gauntlet
Gauntlet 4
Gauntlet IV
Gemfire

Genghis Khan II - Clan
of the Gray Wolf

Ghost Hunter
Ghostbusters
Ghouls ‘n Ghosts

Gods

Golden 20in1 Menu
Golden Axe
Golden Axe
Golden Axe II
Golden Axe III

GrandSlam - The

Tennis Tournament

Great Waldo Search,
The

Greatest heavyweights

Greendog — The Beach

Surger
Gunship
Gunstar
Heroes
Gynoug
HardBall ‘94
HardBall ‘95
HardBall I1I
HardBall!
Harry Potter
Head-On Soccer

Heavy Nova

...... G
ey »
. do »

" - 2

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Heavy Unit — Mega
Drive Special

Hellfire

Herzog Zwei
High Seas Havoc
Hit the Ice
Home Alone

Home Alone 2 — Lost in
New York

Hook

Humans, The
Hurricanes
Hybrid Front, The

Hyper Dunk - The
Playoff Edition

IMG International Tour

Tennis
Immortal, The

Incredible Crash

Dummies, The
Incredible Hulk, The

Indiana Jones and the
Last Crusade

Insector X



—_—

+a

@ RetroActive™

e

CusToOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

International Rugby

International Superstar

Soccer Deluxe

Ishido — The Way of the
Stones

It Came from the Desert

Itchy and Scratchy
Game, The

J. League Champion

Soccer
J. League Pro Striker

James ‘Buster’ Douglas
Knockout Boxing

James Pond -
Underwater Agent

James Pond II -

Codename Robocod
Jammit

Jennifer Capriati

Tennis
Jeopardy!

Jeopardy! — Sports
Edition

Jewel Master

Joe & Mac

Joe Montana Football

Joe Montana II Sports
Talk Football

Joe Montana NFL 94

Joe Montana Sports
Talk Football

John Madden Football
‘92

John Madden Football
‘93

John Madden Football
Jordan Vs Bird

Joshua & The Battle of

Jericho

Judge Dredd
Jungle Book, The
Jurassic Park

Jurassic Park —
Rampage Edition

Justice League Task

Force

Ka-Ge-Ki - Fists of
Steel

Kick Off 3 — European
Challenge

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

King Salmon - The Big
Catch

King of the Monsters
King of the Monsters 2
Klax

Knuckles Chaotix 32X
LHX Attack Chopper

Lakers versus Celtics
and the NBA Playoffs

Landstalker

Landstalker — The
Treasures of King Nole

Last Action Hero

Last Battle

Legend of Galahad, The
Legend of Wukong
Lemmings

Lemmings 2 — The
Tribes

Lethal Enforcers

Lethal Enforcers II —
Fun Fighters

Liberty or Death



—_—

@ RetroActive™

——

.

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Light Crusader

Lightening Force -
Quest for the Darkstar

Lion King, The
Lobo

Long

Lost Vikings, The
Lotus II

Lufia-the Fortress of

Doom
M.U.S.H.A

MUSHA - Metallic
Uniframe Super Hybrid

Armor

Madden NFL 96
Madden NFL 97
Madden NFL 98
Magic Girl

Magic School Bus, The

Magical Hat no Buttobi
Turbo! Daibouken

Marble Madness

Mario Lemieux Hockey

Marsupilami
Marvel Land
Master of Monsters
Master of Weapon

Math Blaster — Episode
1

Maximum Carnage

Mazin Saga — Mutant
Fighter

Mazin Wars
Mega Bomberman

Mega Man - The Wily
Wars

Mega SWIV
Mega Turrican
MegaTrax
Metal Fangs

Mick & Mack as the
Global Gladiators

Mickey Mania — The
Timeless Adventures of
Mickey Mouse

Mickey Mouse — Great
Circus Mystery

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Micro Machines

Micro Machines 2 -

Turbo Tournament

Micro Machines Turbo

Tournament
Midnight Resistance
Mig-29 Fighter Pilot

Might and Magic -
Gates to Another World

Might and Magic III -
Isles of Terra

Mighty Max

Mighty Morphin Power

Rangers

Mighty Morphin Power
Rangers — II Movie

Mike Ditka Power
Football

Minnesota Fats — Pool

Legend

Misadventures of Flink,
The

Monster World IV
Moonwalker

Mortal Kombat 3



@ RetroActive™ M

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Mortal Kombat II NBA Jam NHL Hockey 92
Mortal Kombat II NBA Jam Tournament NHLPA Hockey 93
Unlimited Edition .
Nakajima Satoru
Mortal Kombat NBA Live 95 Kanshuu F1 Grand Prix
Revelations
NBA Live 96 New Horizons
Motocross NBA Live 97 New Zealand St
Championship 32X e ew aeatand Story.
NBA Live 98 The
Mr. Nutz e
NBA Showd 04 Ninja Gaiden
Ms. Pac-Man owdown
NCAA Final F No Escape
Muhammad Ali Basketh lﬁa our Oh M
Heavyweight Boxing asketba mmy
Mulan NCAA Football Olympic Gold
NFL 98 Ol ic S
Mutant league Football ympic Summet
Games
NFL Prime Time
Mutant League Hockey L
NEL terback Club Olympic Winter Games
Mystic Defender 96 Quarterback Clu - Lillehammer 94
Mystical Fighter Onslaught
y 8 NHL ‘94 8
NBA Action ‘94 Ooze, The
NHL 95
NBA Action "95 Operation Europe -
. . NHL 96 )
Starring David Path to Victory 1939-45
Robinson NHL 97
Ottifants, The
NBA All-Star NHL 98
Out of This World
Challenge
NHL All-Star Hockey
. OutRun
NBA Hang Time ‘95
. OutRun2019
NBA Hang Time NHL Hockey



s

@ RetroActive™

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

OutRunners
Outlander

P.T.O - Pacific Theater

of Operations
PGA Tour 96
PGA Tour Golf
Pac-Attack

Pac-Man 2 — The New
Adventures

Pac-Mania

Pacific Theater of

Operations
Pagemaster, The
Panorama Cotton
Paperboy

Paperboy 2

Pat Riley Basketball

Pebble Beach Golf
Links

Pengo
Pete Sampras Tennis

Phantasy Star II -
Amia’s Adventure

Phantasy Star II -
Anne’s Adventure

Phantasy Star II Nei’s
Adventure

Phantasy Star III -

Generations of Doom
Phantasy Star IV
Phelios

Pier Solar and the Great
Architects

Pink Goes to
Hollywood

Pinocchio

Pirates of Dark Water,
The

Pirates! Gold
Pit-Fighter

Pitfall - The Mayan

Adventure

Pitfall 32X
Pocahontas
Pocket Monsters 2
Populous

Populous 2 — Wrath of
the Gods

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Powerball

Premier Manager 97
Primal Rage

Primal Rage 32X
Prince of Persia

Prince of Persia 2 — The
Shadow

Pro Quarterback
Probotector
Puggsy
Pulseman
Punisher, The
Putter Golf
Putty Squad

QuackShot Starring
Donald Duck

Quad Challenge
R.B.I. Baseball ‘93
R.B.I. Baseball ‘94
R.B.1. Baseball 3
R.B.1. Baseball 4

RBI Baseball 95 32X



— —r—— C——

+a

== "
@ RetroActive™
==
CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LET TH E G AM E S B EG IN !

Radical Rex Rockman - Mega Shadow Dancer — The

. World Secret of Shinobi
Raiden Trad

. Roger Clemens’ MVP Shadow Squadron 32X
Rainbow Island Extra

Baseball
Shadow of the Beast
Rampart .
Rolling Thunder 2
R . Shadow of the Beast II
anger Rolling Thunder 3
Rastan Saga II Shadowrun
astan Sagd Romance of the Three
. Shane Warne Cricket
Red Zone Kingdoms II
Shanghai II - D !
Rent A Hero Romance of the Three . anghat ragons
o Kingdoms III - Dragon ye

?lelvenge of Shinobi, of Destiny Shikinjoh

e

Revolution X
Rings of Power
Risk

Risky Woods
Ristar

Road Rash
Road Rash II
RoboCop3

RoboCop Versus The

Terminator
Robot Wreckage

Rocket Knight

Adventures

Romance of the Three
Kingdoms IV 32X

Sagaia
Saint Sword
Samurai Shodown

Saturnday night

Slammasters
Scrabble
SeaQuest DSV
Second Samurai
Sensible Soccer

Sensible Soccer
International Edition

Shadow Blaters

Shinning Force
Shinning Force II

Shining in the

Darkness

Shinobi III - Return of
the Ninja Master

Shove It! ... The

Warehouse Game
Side Pocket

Simpsons, The — Bart
Vs. The Space Mutants

Skeleton Krew

Slam - Shaq vs. the
Legends



T T eem—

@ RetroActive™

-

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Slam Dunk - Shikyou
Gekitotsu!

Smurfs Travel the
World, The

Smurfs, The

Snow Bros. — Nick &
Tom

Sol-Deace

Soldiers of Fortune
Soleil

Sonic & Knuckles

Sonic & Knuckles +
Sonic the Hedgehog 3

Sonic 1 Spindash
Sonic 3D Blast
Sonic Classics
Sonic Crackers
Sonic Eraser

Sonic The Hedgehog
Spinball

Sonic the Hedgehog
Sonic the Hedgehog 2

Sonic the Hedgehog 3

Space Harrier II
Space Invaders ‘91
Sparkster

Speedball 2 — Brutal

Deluxe

Speedy Gonzales -
Cheeze Cat-astrophe

Spider-Man
Spiritual Warfare
Spirou
Splatterhouse 2
Splatterhouse 3
Sports Talk Baseball

Spot Goes to
Hollywood

Star Control
Star Odyssey

Star Trek — Deep Space
Nine — Crossroads of

Time

Star Trek — The Next

Generation
Star Wars Arcade 32X

Starflight

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Steel Empire
Stormlord

Street Fighter II" -
Special Champion
Edition

Street Racer

Streets of Rage 2
Streets of Rage 3
Strider
Sub-Terrania
Sunset Riders
Super Airwolf
Super Baseball 2020
Super Battleship

Super Battletank — War
in the Gulf

Super Bubble Bobble
MD

Super Fantasy Zone
Super High impact
Super Hydlide
Super Off Road

Super Ping Pong



R oy S LT
@R@t‘r‘oAc‘nve‘b '

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Super Real Basketball Technocop Thomas the Tank
) Engine & Friends
Super Skidmarks Tecmo Super Baseball
) Thunder Force II

Super Street Fighter II - Tecmo Super Bowl

The New Challengers Thunder Force III
Tecmo Super Bowl 3

Super Thunder Blade Final Edition Thunder Force IV

Super Volley Ball Tecmo Super Bowl III - Thunder Fox
Final Edition

Superman Thunder Pro Wrestling
Tecmo Super Hockey Retsuden

Sword of Sodan
Tecmo Super NBA Tick, The

Sword of Vermilion

Basketball . .
) Time Killers
Syd of Valis L.
Teenage Mutant Ninja .
TinHead
Sylvester and Tweety Turtles — Return of the
in Cagey Capers Shredder Tiny Toon Adventures

T2 — Terminator 2 —

Judgment Day

TNN Outdoors Bass

Tournament 93

TaleSpin

Teenage Mutant Ninja
Turtles — The Legend

Returns

Teenage Mutant Ninja

Turtles — Tournament

— Acme All-Stars
ToeJam & Earl

ToeJam & Earl in Panic

on Funkotron

Toki — Going Ape Spit

Fighters
Target Earth Terminator 2 — Tom and Jerry — Frantic
Antics
Task Force Harrier EX Judgment Day
. Tony La Russa Baseball
Taz in Escape from Terminator, The y
Mars Top Gear 2

Taz-Mania

Team USA Basketball

Test Drive Il — The
Duel

Theme Park

Top Pro Golf

Top Pro Golf



@ RetroActive™ M

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!
Virtua Fighter 2

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Total Football Tyrants — Fight through

Tougiou King Colossus
Toxic Crusaders

Toy Story

Trampoline Terror!
Traysia

Triple Play - Gold
Edition

Triple Play 96
Trouble Shooter

Troy Aikman NFL
Football

True Lies
Turbo OutRun
Turrican

Twin Cobra — Desert
Attack Helicopter

Twin Hawk
Twinkle Tale
Tou Crude Dudes

Two Tribes — Populous
II

Time

Ultimate Mortal
Kombat 3

Ultimate Soccer
Ultraman
Uncharted Waters

Uncharted Waters 2 -

New Horizon
Undead Line
Universal Soldier

Unnecessary

Roughness ‘95
Urban Strike
VR Troopers
Valis

Valis III

Valis SD
Vapor Trail
Vectorman
Vectorman 2

Venom . Spider-Man -
Separation Anxiety

Virtua Racing

Virtua Racing Deluxe
32X

Vixen 357
WWF Raw
WWF Royal Rumble

WWF Super
WrestleMania

WWF WrestleMania —
The Arcade Game

Wardner
Warlock

Warrior of Rome
Warsong
Waterworld

Wayne Gretzky and the
NHLPA All-Stars

Weaponlord
Whac-a-Critter

Where in Time is

Carmen Sandiego

Where in the World is

Carmen Sandiego



@ RetroActive™ M

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Whip Rush World Series Baseball Zero the Kamikaze
. 98 Squirrel
Wimbledon
Championship Tennis World Trophy Soccer Zombies
WinNBI 4.3.1 rev 3 World of Illusion Zombies Ate my
Wi ‘W Starring Mickey Mouse Neighbors
1ngs of TYor and Donald Duck
Zool — Ninja of the
Winter Challenger . .
Worms ‘Nth’ Dimension
Wolfchil
olfchild Wrestle War Zoom!
Wolverine -
olverine X-Men Zoop

Adamantium Rage

Wonder Boy III -
Monster Lair

X-Men 2 - Clone Wars

X-Perts

Wonder Boy in Monster XDR - X-Dazedly -Ray
World
Xenon 2 — Megablast
World Championship .
Young Indiana Jones -
Soccer I1
Instrument of Chaos
World Class y Indi
leaderboard Golf oung Indiana Jones
Chronicles
World Cup Italia ‘90
Yuu Yuu Hakusho -
World Cup USA 94 Makyou Toitsusen
World Heroes Yuu Yuu Hakusho -
Sunset Fighters
World Series Baseball
‘95 Zany Golf
World Series Baseball Zero Tolerance
‘96

World Series Baseball

Zero Wing

bart_vs_mutants

barts_nightmare



+a

@ RetroActive™

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

3 & 4 Player
Games (99)

20n 2 Open Ice
Challenge

Alien Storm
Alien vs. Predator
Arabian Fight
Armored Warriors
Barricade

Battle Circuit
Battle Toads

Blazing Tornado

Bomber Man World

Brute Force

Bucky O'Hare
Cadillacs and
Dinosaurs

Captain America and
The Avengers
Captain Commando
Car Polo

Checkmate
Combatribes

Cops'n Robbers
Crime Fighters
Danny Sullivan's Indy
Heat

Dark Adventure

Dead Connection
Desert Assault
Dungeons & Dragons:
Shadow over Mystara
Dungeons & Dragons:
Tower of Doom

Dunk Mania
Dynablaster

Euro Champ '92
(World)

Exvania

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Face Off

Football Champ
Gauntlet

Gauntlet 11

Growl

Hard Dunk

Hat Trick Hero

Hat Trick Hero '95
Heated Barrel

High Impact Football
Hit the Ice

Hook

Hot Rod

Hyper Sports Special
Ironman Stewart's
Super Off-Road
Ironman Stewart's
Super Off-Road Track
Pack

John Elway's Team
Quarterback

Judge Dredd

Karate Blazers

King of Dragons
Knights of the Round
Knuckle Heads



s

@ RetroActive™

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Main Event

Mercs

Metamorphic

Michael Jackson's
Moonwalker

Mystic Warriors

NBA Hangtime

NBA Jam

NBA Jam TE

NBA Maximum
Hangtime

Numan Athletics
Oriental Legend / Xi Yo
Gi Shi Re Zuang
Pigout

Pit Fighter

Powered Gear: Strategic
Variant Armor
Equipment

Punk Shot

Quartet

Rampage

Rampage: World Tour
Rim Rockin' Basketball
Ring Rage

Run and Gun

Run and Gun 2
Runark

Sangokushi II
Saturday Night Slam
Masters

Silent Dragon

Snow Bros. 2 - With
New Elves / Otenki
Paradise
Spider-Man: The
Videogame

Sprint 4

Sunset Riders

Super Cup Finals
Super High Impact
Super Sprint
Teenage Mutant Hero
Turtles

Teenage Mutant Ninja
Turtles - Turtles in
Time

Tenchi wo Kurau II -
Sekiheki no Tatakai
The Ninja Kids

The Simpsons

The Three Stooges In

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Brides Is Brides
TouchDown Fever
Trog

Turbo Force
Undercover Cops
Vendetta

Violent Storm
Warlords

Warriors of Fate
Wheel Of Fortune
Wild West C.O.W.-Boys
of Moo Mesa
World Soccer Finals
WWF WrestleFest
Xenophobe

X-Men



- —

-

@ RetroActive™

-

———

CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING

Trackball
Games (Addon)
(47)

720

Ameri Darts

Atari Baseball

Atari Football

Atari Soccer
Ataxx

Beezer

Big Event Golf
Birdie King 2
Birdie King 3
Blades of Steel
Boot Camp

Bowl-O-Rama

Capcom Bowling

Centipede

Cloud 9

Coors Light Bowling

Crystal Castles
Cube Quest

Extra Bases

Gimme A Break

Goalie Ghost

Golden Tee 97

Golden Tee ‘98

Golden Tee ‘99

Golden Tee 2K

LET THE GAMES BEGIN!

Golden Tee 3D Golf
Golden Tee Classic
Golden Tee Golf
Golden Tee Golf I1
Kick (a.k.a. Kick Man)
Liberator

Marble Madness
Millipede

Mini Golf

Missile Command
Quantum

Rampart

Reactor

Rockin' Bowl-O-Rama

SegaSonic The
Hedgehog

Shuffleboard
Shuffleshot
Shuuz

Snake Pit
Strata Bowling

U.S. Classic


https://en.wikipedia.org/w/index.php?title=Ameri_Darts&action=edit&redlink=1
https://en.wikipedia.org/w/index.php?title=Atari_Baseball&action=edit&redlink=1
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Atari_Football
https://en.wikipedia.org/w/index.php?title=Atari_Soccer&action=edit&redlink=1
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Ataxx
https://en.wikipedia.org/w/index.php?title=Beezer_(arcade_game)&action=edit&redlink=1
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Big_Event_Golf
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Birdie_King_2
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Birdie_King_3
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Blades_of_Steel
https://en.wikipedia.org/w/index.php?title=Boot_Camp_(arcade_game)&action=edit&redlink=1
https://en.wikipedia.org/w/index.php?title=Bowl-O-Rama&action=edit&redlink=1
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Capcom_Bowling
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Centipede_(video_game)
https://en.wikipedia.org/w/index.php?title=Cloud_9_(arcade_game)&action=edit&redlink=1
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Coors_Light_Bowling
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Crystal_Castles_(video_game)
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Cube_Quest
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Extra_Bases
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Gimme_A_Break
https://en.wikipedia.org/w/index.php?title=Goalie_Ghost_(arcade_game)&action=edit&redlink=1
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Golden_Tee
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Golden_Tee
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Kick_(arcade_game)
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Liberator_(video_game)
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Marble_Madness
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Millipede_(video_game)
https://en.wikipedia.org/w/index.php?title=Mini_Golf_(arcade_game)&action=edit&redlink=1
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Missile_Command
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Quantum_(video_game)
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Rampart_(video_game)
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Reactor_(arcade_game)
https://en.wikipedia.org/w/index.php?title=Rockin%27_Bowl-O-Rama&action=edit&redlink=1
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/SegaSonic_The_Hedgehog
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/SegaSonic_The_Hedgehog
https://en.wikipedia.org/w/index.php?title=Shuffleshot&action=edit&redlink=1
https://en.wikipedia.org/w/index.php?title=Shuuz&action=edit&redlink=1
https://en.wikipedia.org/w/index.php?title=Strata_Bowling&action=edit&redlink=1
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/U.S._Classic

T
oActive

@r
CusTOM ARCADE DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LET THE BAMES B EG'N !

Wacko

World Class Bowling


https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Wacko
https://en.wikipedia.org/w/index.php?title=World_Class_Bowling&action=edit&redlink=1

